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LAWYERS 
Due Scanned On: J:;i2:.:lil.L.. 

WRITER'S E-MAIL: R.Anwni() 'rime:; {) 
pc Ii n:,i'!lohbcl i ffcom 

June 16,2011 

Via I).S. Mail 
David Boyers 
Office of Enforcen1ent 
1001 I Street, ] 6th Floor 
Sacralnento, CA 95814 

Re~ 	 JACK EITZEN: FAIRWAY HILLS ESTATES: STATE WATER BOARD 
Our File No.: 7535.000 

Dear Mr. Boyers: 

Enclosed please find documents which appear to fall within the categories sought in the 
~,u~lpoena your office bas directed to Mr. Eitzen. We are also enclosing, for discussion purposes; & 

spreadsheet detailing his disposition ofthe San Luis Obispo County properties. Tbere is probably a 
more eilicient way to obtain the infoffi1ation that the Water Board's econOll1ist is looking for. As 
l1oted; Jvlr. Eitzen does not really have a fixed address anymore, and it is not possible for him to 
locate 111any of the dOCLl111ents sought in the subpoena issued by your office. 

Should you have any C0111me11ts or questions regarding the foregoing) please do not hesitate 
to contact the undersigned. 

N 

N 


» 

PC/kas 
Enclosures 

1~6217 



• EITZEN, K JACK 


9:07 PM 
Reply" 

FCCMary FeeHal1 
• 

FCCMary FeeHali 
r I , II [5 , 

• 
To'; I'; 'I 

From: MaryHall@fccef.com 

Sent: Fri 6/03/11 9:07 PM 

To: 

Hello Jack, 


We did received the equipment back and put it in our inventory. Please get with Antonio Roundtree at 
••••• if you have any questions regarding the sale. You should get a letter when the sale will be 
or when it's sold. 

Thanks 

CAT LOADER BACKHO 8ZK06482 416B 

Mary Hall 

Portfolio 


I 

mailto:MaryHall@fccef.com


--------------------------

RECORDING REQUESTED BY 

WHEN RECORDED MAIL TO 
AND MAIL TAX STATEMENTS TO 

NAME Papken Der Torossian 
ADDRESS 

CITY tle._'~g...G.IIliI.. 
STATE &ZIP U 

GRANT DEED 


TITLE ORDER NO. ESCROW NO. APN NO. 082-121-008 

THE UNDERSIGNED GRANTOR(s) DECLARE(s) 
DOCUMENTARY TRANSFER TAX is $ CITY TAX $----:-:-:--__________ 
D computed on full value of property conveyed, or D computed on full value less value of liens or encumbrances remaining at time of sale, 
D Unincorporated area: D City of , and 

FOR A VALUABLE C<ONSIDERATION, receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, Jack Eitzen 

hereby GRANT(s) to Papken S. Der Torossian and Clara E. Der Torrossian, or their successors, as 
Trustees under an Agreement of Revocable Trust dated April 24, 1992. 

the following described real property in the County of San Luis Obispo State of California: 
Descripti,on: Lot 113 U<nit 30 APN:082-121-008 Attached exhibit "An 

Date 

Jack Eitzen 

STATE OF CALIFORNIA } 
COUNTY OF } ss. 

On before me, 
___________________________________________~, (here insert name and title of the office0, personal~ appeared 

, personally known to me (or proved to me on the basis of satisfactory evidence) to be the person(s) whose name(s) is/are subscribed to the within 
instrument and acknowledged to me that he/she/they executed the same in his/her/their authorized capacity(ies), and that by his/her/their signature(s) 
on the instrument the person(s), or the entity upon behalf of which the person(s) acted, executed the instrument. 

WITf\IESS my hand and official seaL 

Signature_______________________________ 

DOCUMENT PROVIDED BY STEWART TITLE OF CALIFORNIA. II,C GRNTDEED.DOC 



------------------------

RECORDING REQUESTED BY 

WHEN RECORDED MAIL TO 
At\ID MAIL TAX STATEMENTS TO 

NAME 

ADDRESS 

Papken Der Torossian 
• loro i 1& Fig;1i is 

CITY 9 ; £ ; GI~. 
STATE &ZIP 

GRANT DEED 


TITLE ORDER NO. ESCROW NO. APN NO. 082-121-008 

THE UNDERSIGNED GRANTOR(s) DECLARE(s) 
DOCUMENTARY TRANSFER TAX is $ CITY TAX $---,--__________ 
o computed on full value of property conveyed, or 0 computed on full value less value of liens or encumbrances remaining at time of sale, 
o Unincorporated area: 0 City of , and 

FOR A VALUABLE CONSIDERATION, receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, Jack Eitzen 

hereby GRANT(s) to Papken S. Der Torossian and Clara Der Torrossian, or their successors, as 
Trustees under an Agreement of Revocable Trust dated April 24, 1992. 

the following described real property in the County of San Luis Obispo State of California: 
Description: Lot 113 Unit 30 APN:082-121-008 Attached exhibit "An 

Date 

Jack Eitzen 

STATE OF CALIFORNIA 
COUNTY OF 

} 
} ss. 

On before me, 
______, (here insert name and title of the officer). personally appeared 

, personally known to me (or proved to me on the basis of satisfactory evidence) to be the person(s) whose name(s) is/are subscribed to the within 
instrument and acknowledged to me that he/she/they executed the same in his/her/their authorized capacity(ies), and that by his/her/their signature(s) 
on the instrument the person(s), or the entity upon behalf of which the person(s) acted, executed the instrument. 

WITt\IESS my hand and official seal. 

Signature._____________________ 

DOCUMENT PROVIDED BY STEWART TITLE OF CALIFORNIA INC GRNTDEED.DOC 





RECORDING REQUESTED BY 

WHEI'>I RECORDED MAIL TO 
AND MAIL TAX STATEMENTS TO 

NAIVIE Thomas Hurley 
ADDRESS J.OMI.li-SiIlIJ___.._ 

CITY 
STATE & ZIP 

GRANT DEED 


TITLE ORDER NO. ESCROW NO. APN NO. 082-181-044 

THE UNDERSIGNED GRANTOR(s) DECLARE(s) 
DOCUMENTARY TRANSFER TAX is $ CITY TAX $---:____________. 
D computed on full value of conveyed, or D computed on full value less value of liens or encumbrances remaining at time of sale, 
D Unincorporated area: 0 and 

FOR A VALUABLE CONSIDERATION, receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, Jack Eitzen 

hereby GRANT(s) to Thomas Hurley and Marlin Leisher and Steven Scott as tenants incommon. 


the following described real property in the County of San Luis Obispo, State of California: 


Legal Description attached: "Exhibit An 


/~,PN' 082-181-044 Unit 32 Lot 75 


Jack Eitzen 

STATE OF CALIFORNIA } 
COUNTY OF } ss. 

On before me, __________________ 
(bere ~sert name and tWe oftheoff~er~ person~~ap~ared ________~_~__~______________~ 

personally known to me (or proved to me on the basis of satisfactory evidence) to be the person(s) whose name(s) is/are subscribed to the within instrume;.\ 
and ;::Jcknowledged to me that hefshefthey executed the same in his/her/their authorized capacity{ies), and that by his/herftheir signature(s) 011 the instrument 
the person(s), or the entity upon behalf of which the person(s) acled, executed the instrument. 

WITNESS my hand and official seal. 

Signature 

DOCUMeNT PROVlDED BY STEWAHl TilLE OF CALIFORNIA. INC. GRNTDEED.DOC 



Assessor's Parcel 

number County Property Address 

Unit 

Lot 

Current 

value 

Assessed 

Total Value 

Assessment 

Year Sold owners or partners Taxes do 

Taxes 

default 

082-281-037 SLO Great Falls Rd 35/76 2009 Mary Eitzen $519.35 2006 

082-121-008 SLO N/A 30/113 2009 Papken $157.21 2009 

082-201-068 SLO Dorris 32/244 2009 Tab Eitzen 493.69 2009 
082-191-007 SLO Crannel 35/88 2009 Papken $865.05 2009 
082-211-005 SLO Grassland Rd 33/9 2009 Mary Eitzen $812.26 2009 

082-281-051 SLO Gleason Rd 35/45 2009 Reardon $236.96 

082-201-033 SLO Del Rosa Rd 32/184 2009 Tony Cocciardi $534.36 2009 
083-461-004 SLO Arrowbear Trl 27/7 2009 Alma Ortiz $141.67 2009 

082-291-076 SLO Greybriar Trl 35/89 2009 Tab Eitzen $519.35 2009 
082-281-007 SLO Greybriar Trl 35/88 2009 Tab Eitzen $524.94 2009 
083-451-041 SLO Lake Rd 27/138 2009 Tony Cocciardi $190.44 2009 
082-211-006 SLO N/A 33/8 2009 Mary Eitzen $812.26 2009 

082-181-044 SLO 

ulamona ::,pnngs 

Rd 32/75 2008 Tom Hurley $140.73 

928-230-015 Riverside Via Vista 2008 Ragsdale 

928-230-016 Riverside Via Vista Grande $50,000 2008 Eitzen $5,000 



K. Jack Eitzen 


'. &2 Ii sy., 

- . ..~ 

March 11, 2008 
To: Fairway Hills Estates 
27345 Stonehedge Circle 
Helnet, Ca. 92544 

RE: Via Vista Road update 

1/21/08 	 Via Vista rained out 
1/26/08 	 Erosion, sand and water from Ed Kingsley Lot down Fire 

Road, Reestablish correct drainage and graded road. 
Redirect drainage off old fir~ road near Paul's lower lots 

2/1/08 	 Installed Erosion control measures 

2/4/2008- $20,000 

2/4/08 Via Vista to wet, lnaintain main road 
2/5/08 Meet Michael Malone from the County at Via Vista 
2/6/08 Brush cul-de-Sac/ Fill in cul-de-Sacl Compact to 90% 
2/7/08 Meet Michael Malone from the County at Via Vista 
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Jan'1 ,0 leff Brent look up website . 

.09 IICllae lorn set up meett ig , jal 

Jan 15.09 Tony.Felix spoke w/30min. rock bags sedinlent off site 
JeffBrent Ispokew/30min. 
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PAGE 01/enKAZ lEA INC0~/30/2010 19:22 liLliE IS _ SCi SilJ p.1/l,or ::SU 1 U U!;:~Sfl JClck EiUr..>n 

1ft, & Gerty Kazmi 

U F J IFIO 'Jl 

K. Jack Eitzen 

. - -". 

8&ta.mg48 PEOal 

e-mail:; J @kstreB gSE 


180 '£' aO?? 11 Me OJ I 2 I fJ ill" 


RE; Storm 2008 aDeG ~oo -:1­

Durjng the stonns of J an/Feb 2008 we called Jack Eitzen and Reggie Ragsdale as 
we had their phone numbers and let them know there was heavy-rain -and the V­
ditch did fill up with sand. They did come out and remove and clean out the V­

ditch and replaced sand bags where needed. And brought everything in to order. 
They had several workers and managed the repairs to our satisfaction. 

Sincerely, 



----K. Jack·Eitzen 
11 0f 57 J r 73 I _ 

•. 	 ·.n Y. 
1( . 7 ?SErl; . - ­

e-111ail: j-	 . -t§9J . Z131'1 .anJ. 

fax 

swppp Erosion control measures 
Erosion Control Materials Corp 
Enviro netices 
PO Box 3529 
Riverside, Ca 

Paid 12/21/07 $610.00 Gravel Bags slit fence 
Paid 12/21/07 $532.50 Gravel Bags slit fence 
Paid 2/1/08 $2,408.75 Stakes/Wattles/ slit w/stakes 

2/7/08 	 Meeting with County officials 
Slope protectionl Staging sandbags 
Grading V-ditches 
Maintain Via Vista Grande throughout rains of Jan-Feb 
Entrance rock 
Maintain entrance in front of neighbor Anton 

Jan-Feb-Mar 	 Re-direct flow lines prior to rain season/after rain 
Re-establish and re-grade after each rain for vehicle 
access 

Paid to Date: $5,700 

http:2,408.75


April 16! 2009 
K. Jack Eitzen 

'1911 g . , 1& 2LL3111 bs 
L_ _ - -- ) 

e-lnaill j 1 (iJiIII "1 Illl 

_a cell fax 

RE: Grading lots and Road Via Vista Grande 

Hydro seed $4,000 total 
Gravel bags $1500 
Jute netting $3000 
Labor 

Thank you for your tin1e, 



----------------------------------------- ---------------------------------------

FST SAND & GRAVEL, INC PAGE: 01 
P.O. BOX 2798 

DATE: 11/13/09 
CORONA CA 92878-2798 
951-277-8440 INVOICE NO: 42004 

CUSTOMER #: 03420 
COD HOUSE ACCOUNT JOB: 1700/02 EITZEN CONST - WILDO 

FROM: ALL AMERICAN 
TO: VIA VISTA GRANDE/CLA 

_ '"':" ....~-:-_':"'~_.:;-.::._"':..=:.~~ "":' ~":":~!": -:,.~-:"",:::",=,,-=,,"':::"=-9"Z'~"':::'~""-_":"'~'-~ ____• ___ -- ___ __ ._.___•___________ '__ - ___ ._.-"'_.;.:..,;r~_w.._~_ .. - ....... - . 


DATE FRT BILL # PO/BOL DESCRIPTION QUANTITY PRICE AMOUNT 

11/13/09 200011 -00 CMS 74.78 Tons 4.00 299.12 
Freight 74.78 Tons 7.20 538.42 

11/13/09 200011 -01 CMB Loads 
STD-BY Freight 1.60 Hours 100.00 160.00 

11/13/09 20020B -00 CMB 24.87 Tons 4.00 99.48 
Freight 24.87 Tone 7.20 179.06 

11/13/09 207581 -00 CMB 73.93 Tons 4.00 295.72 
Freight 73 .93 Tons 7.20 532.30 

11/13/09 207581 -01 CMB Loads 
STD-BY 'Freight 1.50 Hours 100.00 150.00 

JOB: 1700/03 EITZEN CONST - W FROM: 3-M TO: VIA VISTA GRAND 
11/13/09 200325 -00 3/4" ROCK 25.05 Tons 8.70 217.94 

Freight 25.05 Tons 7.20 180.36 

11/13/09 200325 -01 
8TD-BY 

3/4" ROCK 
Freight 1.00 

Tons 
Hours 100.00 100.00 

11/13/09 200631 -00 3/4" ROCK 
Freight 

26.09 
26.09 

Tons 
Tons 

8.70 
7.20 

226.98 
187.85 

TOTAL MAT. 1,139.24 

PLEAS~ PAY THIS AMOUNT 3,276.71 

http:3,276.71


FST SAND & GRAVEL, INC PAGE: 01 
P.O. BOX 2798 

DATE: 12/25/09 
CORONA CA 92878-2798 
951-277-8440 INVOICE NO: 43855 

COSTOMER t: 03420 
COD HOUSE ACCOUNT JOB: 1700/03 EITZEN CONST - WILDO 

FROM: 3-M 
TO: VIA VISTA GRANDE/CLI 

DATE FRT BILL * PO/BOL DESCRIPTION QUANTITY PRICE AMOUNT 

12/22/09 203861 -00 3/4" ROCK 25.81 Tons 8.70 224.55 
Freight 25.81 Tons 7.20 185.83 

TOTAL MAT. 224.55 
ENVIRONMENTAL FEES 1.00 
TOTAL FRT. 185.83 
SUBTOTAL 1.00 Loads 411.38 
SALES TAX 225.55 8.7500% 19.74 

PLEASE PAY THIS AMOUNT 431.12 



FST SAND & GRAVEL, INC 	 PAGE: 01 
P.O. 	 BOX 2798 

DATE: 01/26/10 
CORONA CA 92878-2798 
951-277-8440 INVOICE NO: 45162 

CUSTOMER #: 03420 
COD HOUSE ACCOONT 	 JO~: 1700/03 EITZEN CONST - WILDO 

FROM: 3-M 
TO: VIA VISTA GRANDE/CLI 

----------------------.--':"'""=.-:.-~.-:::--:..--:::-=--.=-=..=....-:=--':":-:,-"'::---:------------::-::---::.:.-_-::-.:-:..--------------

DATE FRT BILL # PO/BOL DESCRIPTION QUANTITY PRICE AMOUNT 

01/26/10 200086 -00 3/4" ROCK 25.68 Tons 8.70 223.42 
Freight 25.68 Tons 7.20 184.90 

01/26/10 203965 -00 3/4" ROCK 25.57 Tons 8.70 222.46 
Freight 25.57 Tons 7.20 184.10 

JOB: 1700/13 EITZEN CONST W FROM: 3-M TO: VIA VISTA GRAND 
01/26/10 200086 -01 3/4" ROCK 50.75 Tons 8.70 441. 53 

Freight 50.75 Tons 7.20 365.40 

01/26/10 203965 -01 3/4" ROCK 50.35 Tons 8.70 438.05 
Freight 50.35 Tons 7.20 362.52 

TOTAL MAT. 1,325.46 
ENVIRONMENTAL FEES 6.00 
TOTAL FRT. 1,096.92 
SUBTOTAL 6.00 Loads 2,428.38 
SALES TAX 1,331. 46 8.7500% 116.50 

PLEASE PAY THIS AMOUNT 2,544.88 

http:2,544.88
http:2,428.38
http:1,096.92
http:1,325.46


------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

FST SAND & GRAVEL, INC 	 PAGE: 01 
P.O. BOX 2798 

DATE: 10/22/09 
CORONA CA 92878-2798 
951-277-8440 INVOICE NO: 40749 

CUSTOMER #: 03420 
COD HOUSE ACCOUNT 	 JOB: 1700/02 ITZEN CONST - WILDOM 

FROM: ALL AMERICAN 
TO: VIA VISTA GRANDE/CLA 

-~--~-~---.---------------.-------------------------------~--------=~~--~--~-~-~~---
DATE FRT BILL # PO/BOL DESCRIPTION QUANTITY PRICE AMOUNT 

10/21/09 196997 -00 CMB 
Freight 

3.00 
3.00 

Loads 
Loads 

100.00 
180.00 

300.00 
540.00 

10/2i/09 19B278 -00 CMS 
Freight 

2.00 
2.00 

Loads 
Loads 

100.00 
180.00 

200.00 
360.00 

10/22/09 205190 -00 CMB 
Freight 

2.00 
2.00 

Loads 
Loads 

100.00 
lBO.OO 

200.00 
360.00 

TOTAL MAT. 700.00 
ENVIRONMENTAL FEES 7.00 
TOTAL FRT. 1,260.00 
SUBTOTAL 7.00 Loads 1,967.00 
SALES TAX 707.00 8.7500% 61.87 

PLEASE PAY THIS AMOUNT 2,028.87 

http:2,028.87
http:1,967.00
http:1,260.00


INVOICECREATIVE HYDRO SEED. INC. 
41891 KALMIA STREET, SUfTE A 
MURRIETA, CALIFORNIA 92562 

('51) 461·9745 1-800-913·3346 

. License No. # 580206 


-_.. __._-- ­



TEMECULA VALLEY EROSION CONTROL~ INC. Invoice 
19011 MERMACK AVENUE 

Date Invoice #
LAKE ELSINORE, CA. 92532 

12/2912010 5493 
Phone # 95 J-245-4206 


Fax # 951-245-4216 


BiliTo 

JACK ErTl.EN 
FJ\IRWAY~"LS ESTATES 

Ship To 

CLAREMONT & VIA VISTA 
MURRIETA, CA 92562 

P.O. Number Rep Ship 

MC 1212912010 

Quantity Item Code Description 

1 BILLING WORK COMPLETE PER QUOTE # 1097-I 
I BILLING WORK COMPLETE PER QUOTE # 1 080-1 

Price Each 

2,522.00 
950.00 

Amount 

2,522.00 
950.00 

Thank you for your business. 

Total $3,472.00 



p.371
Jack Eitzen Dec 29 10 07:39a 

=l Temecula Valley 
=aErosion Control, Inc. 

Sandbags, Silt Fence, Hydroseed 
Erosion Control Materials & Services 

19011 Mermack Avenue, Lake Elsinore CA 92532 
(951) 245-4206. FAX (951) 245-4216 

License #8472S9 
Licelf3l!d, Bontkd mui lnmred 

JOB PROPOSAL 

Quote Number: #1097-1 Date: 12/28/10 

Jaclj( Eitzen 
CUSTOMER 

Via Vista. Grande/Clairemont 
JOB NAME 

PO Box 998 
BILUHG ADDRESS 

CITY, STAT.E,ZIP 

Private Rd 
JOBADORESS 

CITY 

Saratoga, CA 95071 
PHONE IFAX951..051-6932 951-696-9961 

La Cresta, CA 
CONTACT 

Jack 

We propose to furnish erosion control: 

Poly Gra~el Bags- Installed various locations 600 Ea @ $1.00 $600.00 
10 Mil VisAueen-lnstalled various locations 4 Rls Ea @ $150.00 $600.00 
BMP Repairs (1+4 Group rabll) 4Hrs Ea @ $118.00 $472.00 
Skip Loader w/Operator 1 Day Ea @ $500.00 $500.00 
Material It Equipment Detivery- La Cresta 1 Ea @ $350.00 $350.00 

TOTAL ! $ 2'522.00 I 

• Rock and' or hard digging wl,t be an.add~onaleharge. 
Placed gravel bags must be within fifteen feet of delivery vehicle. 
All billing quantities wfll be field verified. 

Tenns and Conditions: 

• This job [ X ] will not [ Jwill require Certified Payroll. 
• C.O.D. payment is required unless a credIt account is established 
• :Terms are Net 30 days: Upon approved credit. 2% Finance Charge (18% yearly) 
• Proposal valid for 30 days. 
• Maintenance not inducted. No clearing included. 
• Price Includes materiats, tax, normal truck access, and one (1) move in. 

Temecula Valley Erosion Control. Inc. 

and fa 


Michael Caruso 

Acceptance: This contract must be SVe:I 
t ed bef ra order can be placed. 

~' -(0 

http:2'522.00


I 

=l Temecula Valley 

p1 

= Erosion Control, Inc . ........... ........ 

Sandbags, SiitiFence, Hydroseed 

Erosion Control Materials & Services 
19011 Mennack Allenue, Lake Elsinore CA 92532 

(951) 245-4206 • 	FAX (951) 245-4216 
License #847289 

LiCDISed, &iruJed lUId i IrSllrcri 

JOB PROPOSAL 

Quote Number: #1080-1 	 Date: 12123/10 

JOB NAMECUSTOMER 

Jack Eilzen Via Vista Grande/Clairemont 
JOB" ADDRESSBIU\.I~GAOQRg~ - . 

PO Box 998 Private Rd 
CITY, STATE. ZIP CITY 

Sar.atoga, CA 95071 	 ' La Cresta, CA 
CONTACTPHONE IFAX Jack951:-551-6932 951-696-9961 

We' propose to furnish erosion c.ontrol: 

Poty Sa~ Bags made for emergency rain event 
MaterialOelivery- La Cresta 

500 
1 

Ea 
Ea 

@ $1.50 
@ $200.00 

TOTAL 

$760.00 
$200.00 

$ 950.00 

Rock andi or hard digging will be an additional charge. 

Placed gravel bags must be within tifteen feet of delivery vehicle. 


I AU billing quantities wHI be field verified. 

Terms and Conditions: 

• This job [ X ] will not [ )will requireiCertified Payroll. 
• ,C.O.D. payment is required unless a credit account is established 

-Terms are Net 30 days: Upon approv~ credit 2% Finance Charge (1SOAI yearty) 

• iProposal valid for 30 days. 
• 'Maintenance not included. No clearing: included. 
• Price tncludes materials, tax, normal tr~ck access, and one (1) move in. 

Temecula Valley Erosion Control, Inc. AcceptanCQ: This oon1ract must ~~ 

Michael Caruso 

and returned order can be placed. 

J2-2tJiO 



TEMECULA VALLEY EROSION CONTROL~ INC. Invoice 
19011 MERMACKAVENUE 

Date
LAKE ELSINORE, CA. 92532 

12/8/2010 
Phone # 951-245-4206 


Fax # 951-245-4216 


Bill To 

JACK EIT7.EN 
FAIRWAY HILLS ESTATES 
ill 133" 
I • 

Ship To 

CLAREYtONT & VIA VrST A 
MURRIETA, CA. 92562 

P.O. Number Rep Ship 
. ­

MC 
i 

12/8/2010 

Quantity Hem Code Description Price Each Amount 

1 BILLING 

; 

WORK COMPLETE PER QUOTE II 1045- t 2,254.00 2,254.00 

Thank you for your busin,ess. 
Total $2,254.00 



=1 Temecula Valley = Erosion Control, Inc . ......... ..... 

Sandbags, Silt Fence, Hydroseed 

Erosion Control Materials & Services 
19011 Mermack Avenue. Lake E!sinore CA 92532 

(951) 245-4206. FAX (951) 245-4216 
License #847289 

Licensed, Bonded and [nslired 

JOB PROPOSAL 

"-.......... Number: #1045-1 	 Date: 11/16/10 


CUSTOMER JOB NAME 

Via Vista GrandelClairemont Ja?k Eitzen 
-----_ .. _----

BILllING ADDRESS JOB ADDRESS 

Private Rd",111 I II ~ 
CITYCIT'rj. STATE, ZIP 

Bid:1Ig I I 26S2 I 
2 

I
I 

CONTACTPHONE I. FAX 
Jack1111113 51 I SS I Sill•• 

I 

I 
w~ propose to furnish erosion control: 

I 
! 

Poly Gravel Bags- Installed various locations 1100 Ea @ $1.00 $1100.00 
10 Mil ~sqUeen-lnstalled various locations 4Rls fa @ $150.00 $600.00 
Silt & BftIIP Cleanup (1+4 Group rate) 3Hrs Ea @ $118.00 $354.00 

Material: Delivery-La Cresta 1 Ea @ $200.00 $200.00 

TOTAL $ 2'254.00 

Rock andl or hard digging will be an additional charge. 

Placed gravel bags must be within fifteen feet of delivery vehicle. 

All billing quantities will be field verified. 


Ter~s and Conditions: 

+ This job rX ] will not [ ] will require Certified Payroll. 
• C_O.D. payment is required unless a credit account is established 
t Terms are Net 30 days: Upon approved credit 2% Finance Charge (18% yearly) 

i Proposal valid for 30 days. 

. Maintenance not included_ No clearing included_ 
t, Price Includes materials, tax, normal truck access, and one (1) move in. 


Te~ecula Valley Erosion Control, Inc. 	 Acceptance: This contract must be siga:I 
and returned before order can be placed. i 

Michael Caruso 	 Signature/Dated 



l =l Temecula Valley = Erosion Control, Inc . ...... ...... 
Sandbags, Silt Fence, Hydroseed 

Erosion Control Materials & Services 
19011 Mermack Avenue, Lake Elsinore CA 92532 

(951) 245-4206. FAX (951) 245-4216 
License #847289 

Licensed, Bonded and Im'wed 

JOB PROPOSAL 

Quote Number: #1080-1 Date: 12/23/10 

CUl?TOMER JOB NAME 

Jack Eitzen Via Vista Grande/Clairemont 
I 

BILLING ADDRESS JOB ADDRESS 

I II 0 Private Rd 
I 

Cln', STATE, ZIP CITY 

I j II I i •I I 
PHONE I FAX CONTACT 

II~ 12 I_II ' .. Jack 
I 

vJ~ propose to furnish erosion control: 

I 
Poly S~nd Bags made for emergency rain event 500 Ea @ $1.50 $750.00 
Materitl Delivery- La Cresta . 1 Ea @ $200.00 $200.00 

TOTAL $ 950.00 

Rock andl or hard digging will be an additional charge. 

Placed gravel bags must be within fifteen feet of delivery vehicle. 

All billing quantities will be field verified. 


T~nns and Conditions: 

• This job [ X 1will not [ ] will require Certified Payroll. 
• C.O.D. payment is required unless a credit account is established 
• Tenns are Net 30 days: Upon approved credit. 2% Finance Charge (18% yearly) 
• Proposal valid for 30 days. 
• Maintenance not included. No clearing included. 
• Price Includes materials, tax, normal truck access, and one (1) move in. 

T~mecula Valley Erosion Control, Inc. Acceptance: This contract must be si;]Ed 

and returned b f order can be placed,


! 


Michael Caruso 

J2-2fY-rO 



=l Temecula Valley = Erosion Control, Inc • ......... ........ 

Sandbags, Silt Fence, Hydroseed 

Erosion Control Materials &Services 
19011 Mermack Avenue, Lake Elsinore CA 92532 

(951) 245-4206. FAX (951) 245-4216 
license #847289 

Ucensed, Bonded amI Insured 

JOB PROPOSAL 

Quote Number: #1097-1 Date: 12/28/10 . 

Poly G~avel Bags- Installed various locations 600 Ea @ $1.00 $600.00 
I 

10 Mil Yisqueen- Installed various locations 4 Rls Ea @ $150.00 $600.00 

BMP ~epairs (1+4 Group rate) 4Hrs Ea @ $118.00 $472.00 
Skip Loader w/Operator 1 Day Ea @ $500.00 $500.00 

M8teritl & Equipment Delivery- La Cresta 1 Ea @ $350.00 $350.00 

CUSTOMER 

Jack Eitzen_8 
JOB NAME 

Via Vista Grande/Clairemont 
BilliNG ADDRESS 

••-Ii 
Joe ADDRESS 

Private Rd 

.~ g;
j 

CITY, STATE. ZIP 

6611 
CITY 

CONTACT 

tb I ,aLl 

I!I .2PHC:>NE 

I'll II 11II1II 
I FAX 

Jack 

We
! 

propose to furnish erosion control: 
I 
I 

TOTAL $ 2'522.00 

Rock andl or hard digging will be an additional charge. 

Placed gravel bags must be within fifteen feet of delivery vehicle. 


i All billing quantities will be field verified. 


TJnns and Conditions:

I. This job IX ] will not [ 1will require Certified Payroll. 
• C.O.D. payment is required unless a credit account is established 

I 
Terms are Net 30 days: Upon approved credit. 2% Finance Charge (18% yearly) 
Proposal valid for 30 days. I : 
Maintenance not included. No clearing included. 

I : Price Includes materials, tax, nonnal truck access, and one (1) move in. 
I 

Tfmecula Valley Erosion Control, Inc. Acceptance: This contract must be sg-ed 
and re ed before order can be placed. 

I 
Michael Caruso 

I 

http:2'522.00


=l Temecula Valley = Erosion Control, Inc . ........ .... 

Sandbags, Silt Fence, Hydroseed 

Erosion Control Malerials & Services 
19011 Mermack Avenue, Lake Elsinore CA 92532 

(951) 245-4206. FIJ. (951) 245-4216 
License #847289 

Licensed, Bonded and Insured 

JOB PROPOSAL 

Wi propose to furnish erosion control: Will Call 

coconut Matting 7.5'x120' 2 Ea @ $95.00 $190.00 
6" Stapl~s 1-Box of 1000 1 Ea @ $50.00 $50.00 

I 
TOTAL $ 240.00 

I 
I 

I 	Rock andl or hard digging will be an additional charge., 
Placed gravel bags must be within fifteen feet of delivery vehicle. 
All billing quantities will be field verified. 

Terrhs and Conditions: 
~ 	 This job [X] will not [ ] will require Certified Payroll. 
, 	 C.O.D. payment is required unless a credit account is established 
1 	Terms are Net 30 days: Upon approved credit. 2% Finance Charge (18% yearly) 
• Proposal valid for 30 days. 

~I Maintenance' not included. No clearing included. 

~ Price Includes materials, tax, normal truck access, and one (1) move in. 


ITemecula Valle 	 Acceptance: This contract must be st;p;d 
and returned before order can be placed.I). ! 

Signature 

Dated 

~""'LlL""" Number: #9658E 

I	CUSTOMER 
Fairway Hill Estates/Jack Eitzen 

, BILLING ADDRESS 

III 	,11I~'1. II' 
, CITY, STATE, ZIP 

: 1111I~ 11111, 8111 181111 
I PttO.~E I FAX 

I I I . 

Date: 3/23/10 

JOB NAME 

Via Vista Grande/Clairemont 
JOB ADDRESS 

Private Rd 
CITY

-iii •. ~ lih 
CONTACT 

Jack • as 



=l Temecula Valley = Erosion Control, Inc . ........ ...... 

Sandbags, Silt Fence, Hydroseed, Debris Cleanup 

Erosion Control Materials & Services 
19011 Mermack Avenue. Lake Elsinore CA 92532 


(951) 245-4206. FAX (951) 245-4216 

License #847289 


Licensed, Bonded anJ JlISured 

JOB PROPOSAL 

Number: #8995Ea 	 Date: 05/28/2009 

CUSTOMER JOB NAME 

Eitzen Construction 
! 

BILUNG ADDRESS JOB ADDRESS 

I Claremont and Via Vista 
CITY; STATE. ZIP CITY 

"" LUS; S5 1 
PHONE FAX my III 1.19 

PHONE 
------- ­

W propose to furnish erosion control: 

Poly G~vel Bags, Dropped 1,000 EA @ $1.00 $1,000.00 
DeliverY, Murrieta 4 EA @ $100.00 $400.00 

TOTAL I$1,400.00 I 
All billing quantities will be field verified. 

Rock and! or hard digging w;1I be an additional charge. 

Placed gravel bags must be within f'rfteen feet of delivery vehicle. 

All billing quantities will be field verified. 


I 
I 


Terlns and Conditions: 

I This job [ X ] will not [ 1will require Certified Payroll. 


C.O.D. payment is required unless a credit account is established 

Terms are Net 30 days: Upon approved credit. 2% Finance Charge (18% yeany) 


• 	 Proposal valid for 30 days. 
• 	 Maintenance not included. No clearing included. 


Price Includes materials, tax, normal truck access, and one {1} move in. 


Tlecula Valley Erosion Control, Inc. Acceptance: This contract must be SgB:f 
and returned before order can be placed. 

Michael Caruso Signature 

Dated 

http:1,400.00
http:1,000.00


0:1/111/2010 09: 31 FAX U517662055 ALLIED EROSION Ia)OO2l002 

In/ana Erosion J...()\'S~

Con1:rol Inc.. -

(.~')BO'.:II;S&" 

P.O. BOX 2340 
SUN CITY, CA 92566 

A / I -OEVt=lO PER ~/L/ed t::-:~J /.P A,...I 

CONTRA~TOR 
OfF SrTij SUPERINTENDENT , 
ON SITE ISUPERINTENDENT 
DATE -,...,.s-;/o 
JOB NAME rr....:( w,,. LI ,," 
TRACT "'4UMBER 

l IPHON OF WORK 

/ -;...--; 
J ~ 

{ tt:A..A /-'-- ...... A ~ J. 
'\. / 
~ ~ 

DESCRIF,TION OUANTITY tJNJTcqsr ~ 
":<"~..l.~ ,J,1JDh ew,. f .r 7..;"..... ...."\, • JIb. I Ifx::JO J, , 

" 
, L-­

CON11'I CTOA OR DEVELOPER 
2r )IlC~~' ¥-Ii!! 

INLAND 'EROSION AUTHORIZED ·~oL1= EPRESENTATIVE 
» 

All WORK IS SUBJECT TO A ., HOUR MINIMUM 

INLAND EriON IS NOT RESPONSIBLE FOR DAMAGES CAUSED BY OTHER 

TRADE MEMBERS 


I 



Inland Erosion 

DATE 

3/112010 4397 

Control Inc. 
19lilJ301.sa:;t; 
, P.O. Box 2340 

sUn City, CA 92586 
Fax # 951-244-]621 

CUSTOMEff 

RENCivil Engmeering, INC. . ; 
Attn: Rudy E. ~unez, P.E., P.L.S. 

PROJECT 

EITZEN LOT 

ATTN: R,UDY 

FAX.#: 

I , Description Qty Units Rate Total 

EROSION ANn SEDIMENT CONIROL FOR 
EITZEN LOTb 
- REGRADE RIVEWAY TO FLOW PROPERLY 

I 

- REGRADE [PAD AND BERM AROUND PAD TO 
HOLDWATBRAND DRAIN TOWARD 
EMERGENCY SPILLWAY 
- CREATE ~L EMERGENCY SPTI...LWAY OFF 
BACKSIDE QF LOT 
- REGRADE1EROSION DOWN Bom SIDE OF 

LARGE SLOpE 
I 

- INSTALL ~PILLWAYS OFF BACK SIDE OF PAD 
AND IN T'HI$E LOCATIONS OFF DRIVEWAY 
- SPRAY $ROSEED WIlli RYE GRASS OVER 
OLD JUTE NETTING ON LARGE PAD SLOPE 
AND SLOPElNEAR BOTIOM OF DRIVEWAY 
- INSTALL yaOCITY REDUCERS ALONG 

DRNEWAYj TO SLOW WATER 

I 
D6R DOZERJ TO REGRADE ROAD, ALLOW FOR 32 HR 160.00 5,120.00 
PROPER DRJArnAGE AND FIX BERM AROUND 

PAD I 
ALL SLOPES FOR.jHYDROSEEDING MUST BE COMPACTED AND CERTIFIED FOR SPRAYING. 

me SERVICES DQESNOT PROVIDEPREPERAllON OR MAINTENANCE FOR HYDROSEIIDING AND CANNOT 
 I TotalGUARANTEB GERMINATION OR GROW1ll. 

ALL lNST~S INST.AU.ED PER CONTRACTORS REQUEST

INLAND EROSl ISNOT RESPONSIBLE FOR.NA11JRAL DAMAGES ORDAMAGES CAUSBD BY OTHER.S. 
TNL.AND EROSl IS NOT ~8IBLE FOR DAMAGES TO UNDERGROUND UTILITIES BURIED BY 0TfIBRS. 
PAYMENT IS NBI' 30 DAYS.NO RETENTION. 
PROPOSAL GOO FOR 30 DAYS. 

ALL WQRKIS st$mCTTO A" HOURMINNIMUM. 


CASTATE LIt' 1101184 A 

Signature ------------t7l'!I'R>'I:-­Page I 

i 

I 
I 

E-mail WebSite 

wwwinlandcrosioninc.com 

http:INST.AU.ED


Inland Erosion 

Control Inc. 

(98n80I..8881t 
: P.O. Box 2340 

Sun City, CA 92586 

F;ax # 951-244-1621 


CUSTOMER 

RENCivil Engineering, INC. 
I , 

Attn: RudyE. Nunez, P.E., P.L.S. 
I 

PROJECT 

EITZEN LOT 

ATTN: RUDY 

FAX#: 

Description Qty Units Rate Total 

SKIP LOAD TO FIX RILLS AND CUT SWALES 16 HR 90.00 1,440.00 
10 Mll., VISQpEEN FOR SPILLWAYS AND TO 10 ROLLS 114.00 1,140.00 
COVER B~ON TOP OF PAD 
3/4" POLYR! BAGS TO SECURE SPILLWAYS 5,200 EA 1.05 5,460.00 
AND FOR OCITY REDUCERS COMING 
DOWND~WAY 
6 MAN ~'t:,FOR 3 DAYS TO PUMP STANDING 144 HR 26.00 3,744.00 
WATER, REI¥lOVE OLD BMPS, R£..COMPACT 
SOIL WHER1k NEEDED AND INSTAll 
VlSQUEEN SPILLWAYS 
3" TRASH Pf;S WIlli HOSE 3EA 163.00 489.00 
SlLTSOCKS 3 EA 100.00 300.00 
HYDROSEE WITH RYE GRASS OVER JUrE 44,520 SF 0.04 1,780.80 
NEITING 01¥ LARGE BOTTOM SLOPE AROUND 
BERM ON T~POF PAD WHERE VISQUEEN IS 
NOT INSTAllLED 
HAUL OFF rsc. TRASH AND DESTROYED 1 EA 350.00 350.00 
BMP'S 
SUBTOTAL 19,823.80 

ALlERNAJS: 

All SLOPES FOR YDROSEEDING MUST BE COMPACTED AND CERTIFIED FORSPRA YING. 

me SERVICES NafPROVIDEP.REPERAl1ON OR MAINTENANCE FOR HYDltOSEEDING AND CAN Nor 
 Total
GUA.RANTEE G AnON OR GROwm. 

ALL STALL'EDPER. CONTRACTORS REQUEST. 

INLAND 
INLAND 
PAYMENT 
PROPOSAL 
ALL WORK JS S 
CA STATBUCEN 

RBSPONSIBLBPOR NATIJRAL DAMAGES OR. DAMAGES CAUSED BY 011mR.S. 
RESPONSIBLE FOR DAMAGES TO UNDERGROUND UIILITIES BURlED BY OTHERS. 
30 DAYS. NO RB'IEN11ON. 

30 DAYB. 
TO A -4 BOUR.MINNIMUM. 

118011&4 A 

Signature 
Page 2 

E-mail 

james@inlanderosion.com 

WebSite 

www.in1anderosionino.com 



Inland Erosion 


I 

CUSTOME~ 

RENCivil En~eering, INC. 

,- ' 

Attn: RudyE. ~unez. P.E., P.L.S. 

RUDY 
I 

ATTN: 

FAX#: 

Control Inc. DATE 
(96naOl..838'1 

3/112010 4397IP.o. Box 2340 

sib City, CA 92586 

Ffax# 951-244-1621 

i 

PROJECT 

EITZEN LOT 

Description 

INSTALL C01COBLANKET IN SWALE ALONG 
DRIVEWAY 
HYDROSE EAST (UP SLOPE) SIDE OF 
DRlVEWA Y RYE GRASS 
SUBTOTAL 

NOTES: 
- IF 0 DECIDES NOT TO USE COCO 

BLANKET# :rlr IS INLAND EROSIONS . 
UNDERSTANDING mAT TIlE OWNER Wll..L 
PROVIDE His OWN ROCK. APPROX 300 TONS 
OF 2" MINUS WILL BE NEEDED. 
- EROSION rrO BE FIXED ON DRIVEWAY 
SLOPES IN<fLDDE TIlAT ONLY ON TIlE EAST 
(UP SLOPE)ISIDE OF TIlE DRIVEWAY WHERE 
CROSSING~ ARE LOCA1ED. ERODED SLOPES 
ON TIIE T (DOWN SLOPE) SIDE OF 
DRNEWA AREEXCLUDED. A SEPARATE 
PRICE CAN BE PROVIDED. 

Page 3 

Qty Units Rate Total 

28,200 SF 0.22 6,204.00 

49,000 SF 0.041 1~960;OO 

8,164.00 

E-mail WebSite 

james@inlanderosion.oom www.iD1anderosiODinc..oom 

Total $27,987.80 

http:27,987.80


c 

BCB Equtpment Renful~ 1LG InYOICe 
, PMB#1M 

lnYlltce ff30068 Hidden Springs Rood., Satfll G 

Wildomar. GA 9?E95 
 1163 

t Eitzen, Jack: Erosion 

,. 
~'--"~-""''''''.'''' .... ,._~-~-.-~.~-- .-- ..•~---_., ._- .......... 


Due on receipt 

......................_........... _ 


i Erosion Control 

: 912212008: 28.57143! CAT D6l Dozer 


I : Hauled matenal off RudY's lot to Stockpile areas 
':10/101200a 4 ; CAT 235C Excavator 175.00: 700.00 
, i 
i 4 !. CAT 769B Rock Truck 175.00 ! 700.00I I 

110/13/2008 4 ; CAT 235C Excavator 175.00: 700.00 
4! CAT 7698 Rock Truck 175.00 ; 700.00 

;10114/2008 4 ! CAT 235C Excavator 175.00 : 700.00 
t I, 4 i CAT 7698 Rock Truck 175.001 700.00 

...-....,_.. 

Amoont 

5,000.00 

;10/1512@08 4 ' CAT 235C Excavator 175.001 700.00 . 
; \ i 4 ~ CAT 7698 Rock Truck 175.00: 700.00 . 
; i: i Backfilled tinwhistle across from lot 5 0.00 
\ I ~ 

~0/1712~O~ 4 : CAT 235C Excavator 175.00; 700.00 
\ I 4 ~ CAT 824B Wheel Dozer 175.00\ 700.00 

i Backfilled tinwhistle next to jack's dnveway 
4 ; CAT 235C Excavator 175.00\ 700.00 . 
4 i CAT D8l Dozer 175.00l 700.00 

i ; 

\ ' i 

, I, ;
:__._.__..J___.__.... I, ..L... ___._-*..._._.1" .._._~.._..._~ ....._...._._..._..............._...._..._......._____._..~..._.. __L._...._..._.__.___ .....- ...---.-.--...---. 

NOTICE"Under the Mechanics' lien Law (California Code of Civil Procedure, 

Section 1181 et s~.), any Contractor, Subcontractor, laborer, Supplier or other 

person who helps ~o improve your property but is not paid for his work or supplies, 

has a right to enforce a claim against your property.This means that, after a court

hearing. your prop'erty could be sold by a court officer and the proceeds of the sale .--~~ ..-.~---,----~-- .-,.-,-------------- "~-.- ._.._-- -,.--, 


used to satisfy th~ indebtedness.This can happen even if you have paid your own ; '!'of:a1 $13,400.00 ; 


eont..ctor .. fun, r c::¥-::.-TOfi:,.-·······...~t;(i:j).<:D':zthe Subcontractor, Laborer or Supplier remain. unpaid." 

," r~j ,ala.I dot... 4f e,&.IOO·oo 

http:13,400.00


l~MbCULA ~A 92590 I-I CONSTRUCTION SUPPL~ 

REMIT TO: 	 WHITE CAP CONST . SUPPLY 
DEPT 0998 
LOS ANGELES, CA 

90088-0998 

TERRITORY: CCA 

SOLD TO: 88081000 	 SHIP TO: 
EITZENicONSTRUCTION 	 VIA VISTA 

VIA VISTA GRANDE/GRAND
MURRIETA CA 92562 

10 262581 

Fi rma/Nombre 

J08# 

14"X26" .25 EA 

7.75 

TOTAL 

1000 250.00T 

250.00 

19.38 

.00 

269.38 

If you didn't receive the service 
you expected cal~ Bob Jacoby in the Western Region at 949-794-5272 or 
Marc Johnson in fur Central and Eastern Regions at 502-664-0419. 

NO REFUNDS OR EXCHANGES ON NON STOCK MERCHANDISE 
SEE ·REVERSE SIRE FOR TERMS AND. CONDITIONS 

I 



BGB Equipment RenfulLLG Inyoioe
PMB#l&1 

: 38068 J{fdden Sprmgs ~OQ(l S«ff2 G ; . 

, WIldomar, GA 9Z595 
1170 

i,.-.-.--.....--~-.+
iEitzen, Jac~ 	 : Erosion 

: Via Vista Grande 
4z Id 

) 

'lu1'lll3 

Due on receipt 

175.00 700.00 
175.00 ' 700.00 
175.00; 700.00 
175.00 r 700.00 
175.00: 700.00 
175.00; 700.00 

175.00 : 700.00 
175.00 . 700.00 
175.00 . 700.00 
175.00 . 700.00 ' 
175.00 700.00 
175.001 700.00 
175.00 ' 700.00 
175.00: 700.00 
175.00 ; 700.00 
175.00: 700.00 
175.00: 700.00 
175.00; 700.00 

________. _____ ._______ 

$12,600.00 

f 
. Tlclot.# Date! 

-+ 
1 

;11/19j , 

~11120/2Pt 

:11/21nbo~ 
!1112412 08 

,
: 
! 

./ 

Holll'8/Qf.g 

._ .........__.j._. -,-_..' r.J~ ...__.......:... 


~OD 

Haul off rip rap from Eitzen lot, hauled and placed material 
• behind Bear Creek 

4: CAT 235C Excavator 
4 : CAT 7698 Rock Truck 
4 : CAT 235C Excavator 

4 i CAT 769B Rock Truck 

4 CAT 235C Excavator 

4 ; CAT 769B Rock Truck 


, Off 

4 ; CAT 235C Excavator 

4: CAT 769B Rock Truck 

4 ; CAT 235C Excavator 

4 . CAT 7698 Rock Truck 
4. CAT 235C Excavator 

4, CAT 769B Rock Truck 

4: CAT 235C Excavator 
4: CAT 769B Rock Truck 


.4' CAT 235C Excavator 

4 . CAT 7698 Rock Truck 

4; CAT 235C Excavator 

4' CAT 7698 Rock Truck 


__...j .. -'-',.- ..............-... ..-.~ 

NOTICE''Under e Mechanics' Uen Law (California Code of Civil Procedure, 
Section 1181 et .), any Contractor, Subcontractor, Laborer, Supplier or other 
person who hel to improve your property but is not paid for his work or supplies, 
has a right to en ree a claim against your property.This means that, after a court _____ ...__._. 
hearing, your pro rty could be sold by a court officer and the proceeds of the sale : 
used to satisfy th indebtedness.This can happen even if you have paid your own . Total 
Contractor in full. if the Subcontractor, laborer or Supplier remains unpaid." 

http:12,600.00


I 

---1 

HEAVY EQUJPMENT RENTALS iGOLF COURSE MATERIALS ISCREENING PLANT RENTALS PORTABLE CfW$HING­
MASONARYSAND LOW BED SERVICE ICONCRETE SAND TOPSOIL 1 
CRUSHED ROCK 'DEE GEE ·1
FILL SAND RIP.RAP 
PLASTER BASE 
GRAVEL :jSOlfd &t (frolic/' lllc. 

P.O. BOX 2798 CORONA, CA92878-2798 (951) 2n-8440.FAX (951) 2n-aao4 i 

NO, 148779 ·1 
! 

I 
j 

NO. _~--'-'--- P.O. N0. "'-,.....--_ :j 

1 
I 

_-'-"--"'-'-_"-----_ TRAILER.lICEr;JSENO. ,..--:;..:.f....:"';"';"-,--"""":"'_ ~l 

1 

.! 
,I 



INVOICE N: 6577779 


CUSTOMER It: 
 Rep BLOCK & BruCK, INC
lNVOICE DATE: 01-21- 09 25725 Jefferson Ave. 

TVPEOF 
DELIVERY 

Muniela. CA 92562PURCHASE fI: Phone:(951) 677-1489 

Fax: (951) 677-2978 
WILL CALL WWW.RCPBLOCK.COM 111m I~IIIIIIIII~IIIIIIII~IIIIII·IIIIIIII 

SALES YARD INVOICE 

SOLD TO: SHIP TO: 


jack eitzen 

ENTERED BY: DEB 
DATB: 01-21.-09 
TIME: 08:26AMI 

LINE QTY ORDERED OTY SHIPPED DESCRIPTION ITEM UNIT IUNIT PRICE EXTENSION 

1 YARD . MURRIETA PEA 431906 CU Yd 
GRAVEL3/a" Color 
May Vary By Load 

Rep BLOCK I BRICK 
25725 JEffERSON AVE 

nURIlIETA. ttl 92562 

Sale 
Ref U: IIIH3 

01,21,119 
ID: 15302&39 

08:21:39 
Saleh A; 115 

VISA 
nnlnlun4~81 

~ppr Code: 0082n 
IotaI : 

Cu!)lonr COpy 
THANK YOU! 

SIGNx I DATE__________ 
SUBTOTAL 58.50 

IACKNOWLEDGE AND AGFEE TO THE TERMS AND G.ENERAL CONDITIONS ON THE BACK OF THIS INVOICE. 

WE WILL MAKE EVERY EFFORT TO LOADVEHICLE WITH CARE. HOWEVER. VSiICLES ARE LOADED AT CUSTOMERS~ISK . 

CLAIMS FOR SHORTAG~SOR INCO.RRECT MERCflANOISEWlU.NOT BE HONORED AFTER. THE MATFRIAL HAS.LEFTTHE SALES y~ !fu:cARTAGE 
 0.00 
All WIll CALL ORDERS MUST BE TAKEN ATllME OF PURCHASE, RCP WILL ONLY INVOICE WHAT CAN BE TAKEN IN ONE TRIP 

SHRINK WRAP MINIMlzRs SHIFTING AND OAMAGE OF PRODUCTS AND IS NOT INTENDED OR DESIGNED TO SECURE LOADS 

RCP RECOMMENDS AlfLOADS BE SECURED wmt ROPE, STRAPPING, ANDIOR PALLET RACKS BEFORE LEAVING SALes YARD 
 SUB + CART 58.50 
DELIVERED ITEMS WlLLiNOT BE PLACED INSIDE THE CURB UNLESS RESPONSIBIUTY IS ASSUMED, IN WRITING, BY THE 

CONTRACTOR OR PROIj'ERlY OWNER AND THEN ONLY AT THE DISCRETION OF. Rep BLOCK & BRICK INCo'S DRIVJ!R 

ClAIMS FOR SHORTA~ OR INCORRECT MERCHANDISE WIll NOT·BE HONORED'AFTER RCP BLOCK & BRICK 'NC.'S DRIVER
.. SALES TAX 4.53HAS LEFT DElIVERY S. r I HAVE DECUNEDTO REMOVE VEHICLE TAILGATE: SIGN x _________ 

SPECIAL INSTRUCTIONS 

TOTAL 63.03 
DATE rELIVERED BY IRECEIVED BY 

'1 AMOUNT RECEIVED: 63.03 CHANGE: 0.00 

I I I 

http:WWW.RCPBLOCK.COM


BCB Equipment Rental LLC 
PM3#185 
36068 Hidden SpPiIlg~ RomI. Sutif C 
Wildomar, GA 9?B05 

IllIITo 

Eitzen, J~~k'
I ;, y 

Tlctet# DatAl 
I 

I 
i 
i 

11/1112008 

, I '. 
11/1212006 

i11l1+~ 
'1111412006 
i11/17r:?ooa 

t11/18~OO~ 
;11/19~008 
\11f20JOmI 
\11f21doo~ 
;11f24~OOa 

I 

\ 

I 

\ 

Erosion 
Via Vista Grande 

: Haul off rip rap from Eitzeh lot, hauled and placed material 
, behind Bear Creek 

4 CAT 235C Excavator 
4 CAT 769B Rock. Truck. 
4 : CAT 235C Excavator 
4; CAT 769B Rock. Truck. 
4 i CAT 235C Excavator 
4: CAT 7698 ROCK Truck 

Off 
4 i CAT 235C Excavator 
4 ~ CAT 769B Rock Truck 
41 CAT 235C Excavator 
4 ': CAT 769B Rock Truck. 
4 ~ CAT 235C Excavator
4; CAT 769B Rock Truck 
4 : CAT 235C Excavator 
4 iCAT 7698 Rock Truck 
4 1CAT 235C Excavator 
4 ' CAT 769B Rock Truck 
4; CAT 235C Excavator 
4 ~ CAT 769B Rock Truck 

.. ---. ,; .. --- !--:- ..-~ ...- -~-.. -' .--- ..."..---...-..._.-.. -.-.-" ,-. --.-­
NOTICE-Under t e Mechanics' Lien Law (California Code of Civil Procedure, 
Section 1181 et eq. J, any Contractor, Subcontractor, laborer, Supplier or other 
person who help to improve your property but is not paid for his work or supplies, 
has a right to en~ce a claim against your property.This means that, after a court 
hearing. your pro rty could be sold by a court officer and the proceeds of the sale ; 
used to satisfy th indebtedness.This can happen even if you have paid your own Totol 
Contractor in full, ifthe Subcontractor, Laborer or Supplier remains unpaid." 

I 

I 
I 

InVOIce 

11125/2008 1170 

Due on receipt 

Rofu 

175.00 : 
175.00 : 
175.0oi 
175.00' 
175.00 
175.00' 

175.00' 
175.00. 
175.001 
175.00 i 
175.00; 
175.00' 
175.001 
175.00i 
175.00: 
175.00; 
175.00i 
175.00; 

Alllocmt 

700.00 
700.00 
700.00 
700.00 
700.00 
700.00 

700.00 
700.00 
700.00 
700.00 ' 
700.00 
700.00 
700.00 
700.00 
700.00 
700.00 
700.00 
700.00 

$12,600.00 

http:12,600.00


INVOICE NO. 6032955 
TEMECULA 
('951) 694 - 54 14 
28065 DIAZ ROAD M E MO·W(W~~'CREDll
TEMECULA CA 92590 ~ CONSTRUCTION S~ 

REMIT TO: 	 WHITE CAP CONST. SUPPLY 
DEPT 0998 
LOS ANGELES. CA 

90088-0998 

TERRITORY! CCA 

SOLD TO: 88081000 	 SHIP TO: 
EITZEN CONSTRUCTION 	 VIA VISTA 

VIA VISTA GRANDE/GRAND 
MURRIETA CA 92562 

S 

JOB# PAGE: 001 

tml ORO BY: JACK EITZEN TERMS: NET 30DAYS TAKEN BY: EGOLD LOG: 6 
wbRb;~Brt~JlW ,:~:~nb: . 	 ?ijQj:f'WIWf:s:')sM&tt 

6036224 I 01/19/09 88081002 I 1/20/09 I 5:READY WILL CALL I 	 I 14 
:i~@¥.'l'iW'~: ~:;i;}1:W~BmHH~ti1aj~R :::',:,;@:; ,i,\%': :'iB1Mt[::{Q.~:$~'itt~t :':g "lt4tYim'Rtm::;: tstm:li!~;J..i~\~:·.: ":¢:r, WQr!i'Mi$.ijFt%j:%::M~l)f:~#S'M·QmitttrrWi,· 

10 43210206 10MIl 20'X1oo' BLACK POLYFILM 1­ 143.62 1­ 143.62T 
FRM:O 6034830 I 6031688 L 
FROM:INVDICE DATE 12/23/08 

20 4326208 6MIL 20'X1oo' BLACK POLYFlLM 1­ 103.05 1­ 103.05T 
FRM:O 6034830 I 6031688 L 
FROM:INVOICE DATE 12/23/08 

TOTAL GR PSS 246.67 

TOTAL TA~ 7. 750~ 19.13 

RESTOCK FEE .00 

TOTAL FR EIGHT .00 

TOTAL IN J'OICE 265.BO 

On Fi 1eReceived JAMES 	 Si 

Firma/Nombre If you didn't receive the service 
you expected call Bob Jacoby in the Western Region at 949-794-5272 or 

NO REFUNDS OR EXCHANGES ON NON STOCK MERCHANDISE 
SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR TERMS AND CONDITIONS 



READ INFORMATION USAGE COMPARISON 
Previous 
12-23-08 

Current 
01~26-09 

Previous 
01359 

Current 
01359 

Current Year 
Service Days 

34 
HCFUsage 

N/A 

Average Dally Usage 

0.00 HCF 0 Gallons 

Last Year 29 N/A 0.00 HCF 0 Gallons 

DETACH AND RETURN WITH YOUR CHECK PAYABLE TO RANCHO CALIFORNIA WATER DISTRICT. 

Account Balances thai become delinquent are charged 10% or $5, whichever is greater. 

ACCOUNT NUMBER: 02-97-21229-0 D CHECK BOX FOR MAIUNG ADDRESS CHANGE. 
PLEASE INDICATE CHANGES ON THE REVERSE SIDE. 

SERVICE ADDRESS: VIA VISTA GRANDE 

HOME PHONE: • 
NAME: JACK EITZEN 11.111'1111111111111.1.1 ..1.111111111111.11'111111.11'11111.11 

RANCHO CALIFORNIA WATER DISTRICT 
P.O. BOX 9030 
TEMECULA, CA 92589-9030 

(Please make sure we have your updated phone number.) 

029721229000000000000124483 
[l/11 



READ INFORMAnON 
I PntvioWi current 

u i -~5·m:j ii:i.-:2o-iM 
previous' . 
Qi359 

.v.S~GE,CQMPARISON 

Current Year 

Last Year 

Service Days 

30 

31 

HCFUaaae 

N/A 

576.00 

Averaa8 Dally unller 
0.00 HCF 0 Gallons 

18.58 HCF 13,897 Gallons 

DETACH AND RETURN WITH YOUR CHECK PAYABLE TO RANCHO CALIFORNIA WATER DISTRICT. 

ACCOUNT NUMBER: 02-97-21229-0 
SERVICE ADDRESS: VIA VISTA GRANDE 

HOME PHONE: •••_--­
NAME: JACK EITZEN 

(Please make sure we have your updated phone number.) 

029721229000000000000128498 

Account Balances that become delinquent are charged 10% or $5, whichever is greater. 

D 
CHECK BOX FOR MAILING ADDRESS CHANGE. 

PLEASE INDICATE CHANGES ON THE REVERSE SIDE. 

11.1111 rl.I.I.I.I..1.1.1111.1.. 11 .....11.11'"1111.11'111.1.11 
RANCHO CALIFORNIA WATER DISTRICT 
P.O. BOX 9030 
TEMECULA, CA 92589-9030 

http:11.11'"1111.11'111.1.11


CREATIVE HYDRO SEED I INC. 	 Invoice 
41891 Kalmia St., Suite A 
Murrieta, Ca. 92562 
951-461-9745/800 973-3346 
FAX 951-461-0964 LIC.#580206 

,---- --- --'-- ._--- ---', 

BILL TO SHIP TO 
 1

'--.-._--_.- --- ---.- ,-- ­
IJack Eitzen 	 jTa.·Ck Eitzen .---. --- .-_. --I 

.Via Vista Grande 
ILa Cresta I

I 
I

I 
I 

--.--- -- j 

I P.O',NUMBER VIA F.O.B. PROJECT - 'j 

, . I Due on 111612008 Jack Eitzen, ~.stal 
r- QUANTITY '-I~,c_o_-D_E_4---___ DESCRIPTION ___. --t---------,--_t_ . AMOUNT'~ 

r 189,580~ Hydroseed 0.0288 5,459.9'iri 
50,000 Slopes Hydroseed Wren Civil Engineering 0.0288 1,440.00 I 

Payment -4,000.00 
I Payment i Wren Civil Engineering .1,440.00 I 

I 

I 

Total 

http:4,000.00
http:1,440.00


THANK YOU FOR Sh'OPPING AT 
L& M: FERTILIZEF: INC. 

(951), 676~2990 

2	..27.CAPESTIClDE MILL iX HASIIEN prrmo 
PESTICIDE:, RECOlmFtJOAHON HAS BEErlPJiDE 
5/05/09 2:39PM' Bf! ' 560' SA!i 

5026900 fA 
JUTESTJIPlES 

·Bk'DARmi.;~~: ' 
'lD:':n07542000801445iiolm ". 
,tMrth·Ot+14~L.'.· ,).' .... . . .•.• " 

.' Hast :reference':I:·32i11bi· ";B3i:ttOO7
swiPED'" .. . 


;t,"\RDTYPE:vlSA 


=)} .JRNUtD2476'7·
" .cusf «.*5 ' 

. 	 , 

. Iagr~e to·pay. above .#ta1:~nt 
.3-0:0rdit~g ..tp ~~rd.j,sstier:~r~ii·· '.' 
'(merchant' agreement· if crOOif'vaw::ner) 
. Customereopy" . 



CUSTOMER II: 
INVOICE DATE: 01-20-09 

Rep BLOCK & BRICK, INC 
25725 Jefferson Ave. RtP BLOCK l BRICK 

PURCHASE ORDER II: 
TYPE OF INVOICE: CC 

DELIVERY TICKET II: 
DELIVERY DATE: 

WILL CALL 

Murrieta, CA 92562 
Phone:(951) 617-1489 
Fax: (951\ 677-2978 
WWW.RCPBLOCK.COM 1111111 

25125 JEFFERSON AVE 
I1UIIR IE Ttl, ttl 925&2 

Sale 
10: 1S31l28::<J 
91/20/0~ 

Ref ~: 11112: 
lS:Q6:1' 

Ilal:.ch II: 174 

SOLD TO: 
SALES YARD INVOICE 

SHIP TO: 

VlS~ 
nUl1nnu~~81 

~ppr Code: S1S~bl 

\ 
1nvU: 0080: 

JACK EITZEN lotal: , 21.1 

C\I~lo.tr foP'! 
lHAIlK VOU I 

EN"rERED BY: CDR 
DATE, 01-20-09 
TIME: 03 :46PM 

LINE OTY ORDERED OTY SHIPPED DESCRIPTION ITEM UNIT UNIT PRICE EXTENSION.,0.5 39.000C 19.50 
GRAVEL 3/8 11 Color 
May Vary By Load 

YARD MURRIETA PEA 431906 eu Yd1 

SIGN x""-_______________.,....;.;..---.....,...-DATE----­
SUBTOTAL 19.50 

I ACKNOWLEDGE AND AGREE TO THE TERMS AND GENERAL CONDiTIONS'ON THEBACK OF-THIS INVOICE. 

WE WILL MAKE EVERY EFFORT TO LOAD VEHICLE WITH ~ARE;H6WEvsR;vEfliCLES A~ELOA[jED AT CUSTOMERS RISK 

CLAIMS FOR SHORTAGES OR INCORRECT MERCHANDISE WIll; NOl eE;HO~OREO AFtER THE MATERIAL HAS L.EFT THE SALES YI RtCARTAGE 
 0.00 
ALL WILL CALL ORDERS MUST BE TAKEN AT TIME OF PURCHASE;RCP WiLL ONL:V'I.IWOICE WHAT CAN BE TAKEN IN ONE TRIP 

SHRINK WRAP MINIMIZES SHIFTING AND DAMAGE OF PROOUCTS AND IS NOT INTENDED OR DESIGNED TO SECURE LOADS 

Rep RECOMMENDS ALL LOADS BE SECURED WITH ROPEi STRAPPING;ANDrORPALLET RACKS BEFORE LEAVING SALES YARD' 
 SUB + CART 19.50 
DELIVERED ITEMS WILL NOT BE PLACED INSIDE THE CURB UNLESSRESp,ONSISU.frY IS ASSUMED. IN WRITING, BY THE 

CONTRACTOR OR PROPERTY OWNER AND THEN ONLY'AT THe.DlSCRETJONOF RCP:BLOCK & BRICK INC:S DRIVER 

CLAIMS FOR SHORTAGES OR INCORRECT MERCHANDISE WILL NOT BEHONORED'AFrER Rep BLOCK & BRICK INC.'S DRIVER 
 SALES TAX 1.51HAS LEFT DelIVERY SITE.. I HAVE DECLINED TO REMOVE VEHICLE TAILGATE: SIGN x _________ 

SPECIAL INSTRUCTIONS 

AMOUNT RECEIVED: 21 ~01 CHANGE: 0.00 TOTAL 21.01 

DATE DEUVEREDBY 
 I
RECEIVED BY 


/ / 




2 

I 
I 
I 

sna Drive 11930 Mariposa Rd. 41105 Raintree Ct. 83817 Indio Blvd. A Division of JOHNSON MACHINERY CO. 
507-(1715 Hesperia, CA 92~45 Murrieta, CA 92562 Indio, CA 92201 656 East La Cadena Drive::~'_J."-/ .....­.:~.." . 

.,560 (760) 947·096" (951) 677·3787 (760) 342·2823 Riverside, CA 92507·8737 
1·7739 Fax (760) 947·0978 Fax (951) 677·1367 Fax /7601 863-5803 19511683·5960 

Fax (951) 755·5112 
www 

fOR INQUIRIES PLEASE REFERENCE THIS NUMBER 

s 
o 
l 	 095266 
o 

T STORE 
o 	 08 

416B 	 WILL CAll 

GROSS 
NO: ION LOCATION N/R TR SOS WEIGHT UNIT PRICE EXTD PRICE 

--E.Al 

DISP13B 	 000 .7 28.87 28.87* 
TIJOO03 	 000 1.8 35.79 .00* 

R A 
GHT OF SHIPPED ITEMS .7 

7.75 	 t CA SALES TAX 2.24 

SELL TOTAL 31.11 

*NON-RETURNABlE PART - SEE RETURN POLICY ON BACK 
• __ ~..I ____ __ J _ .1 ___ ~ __ L __ • *' *'$:1 GNAT U R E R E Quf RED * * 

P!I1NTNMlE 	 OIlNLJMa£R 



LNVUlt:1l: II: 6:577758 


CUSTOMER#: 

.RCPBLOCK& BRICK, INC

INVOICE DATE: 01-20-09 	 25725 Jefferson Ave, 
Murrieta, CA. 92562 JlCP BLOCK & BRICK

PURCHASE ORDER #: Phone:(951} 677-14<19 2~ if', JEFFERSON AVE 


TYPE OF INVOICE: CC WILL CALL 
 Fax: (951) 677-2978 nUIIR 1tT II. CA 92562 
WWW.RCPBLOCK.COM InilDELIVERY TICKET #: 	 Sale 

It.: 753&2i;:J9 Ref h: 0021DELIVERY DATE: 
IJl/2lldi9 15: 37: H 
I!a tch ~: 17~ 

SOLD TO: 
SALESYARDINVOICE 

SHIP TO: 
VISA 

nnlnnul~~~1 \ 
Appr C~dt: 015311 hvU: ~~e9~1 

JACK EITZEN .. lotaI: $ ~~J: 

CllstO~H (!'py 

ENTERED· BY: CDR 
THANI< I'(,u I 

DATE: 01-20-09 
TIME: OJ : 37.1?M 

LINE OTY ORDERED OTY SHIPPED DESCRIPTION 	 ITEM UNIT . UNIT PRICE EXTENSION 

1 YARDMURR:IETA PEA 43190.6 Cu Yd 39.000 39.00 
GRAVll:L3 / 811 Co.lor ' 
May Vary By Lead 

SIGN'x 	 :OATE 
SUBTOTAL 39.00'IACKNo.WLEDG~E-AN-O-A-G-R-EE-T-o.-1H-E-TER-MS-AN-D-G-EN-."';ERAl..""·..;.''-C...;;QN;..;.D-I11-0.-.NS-··.... ...''-C,...K~ciFTIiISINV'o.-I-C-E.------o.""''N--1H-·.·..;.EBA 

WE WIll MAKE EVERY EFFORT TO. Lo.AD VEHIClE WITH CARaHO~;~)Cris ARELo.ADED AT CUSTo.MERS RISK 

CLAIMS FOR SHORTAGES OR INCORRECT MEROHANOISE''WII:L,NQ:r I;IEH,?NOREDAFl'J.:R'1HE.MATERlAl HAS LEFT THE SALES Y 
 I:CARTAGE 0:0.0 
ALL WILL CAlL ORDERS MUST BE TAKEN AT TIME OF PURCHAS~. RCP WILLONLY INVOICE WHAT CAN BE TAKEN iN ONE TRIP 
SIjRINKWRAP MINIMIZES SHIFTING AND DAMAGE o.F PROQUCTS AND IS :NOTINTBlloeO OR DESIGNED TO. SECURE Lo.ADS 
Rep RECOMMENDS AU. LOADS BE SECURED WITH Ro.~E, STRAf>PING. ANO/ORPAUET RACKS BEFORE LEAVING SALES YARD SUB + CART 39.00 
DELIVERED ITEMS WILL No.T BE PLACED INSIDE THE CURB UNLESSRESflo.NSIBllITYISASSUMED. IN WRmNG. BY THE 
CONTRACTo.R o.R PROPERTY o.WNER AND THEN DNlYAT THEDlSCRETlON'OF'RCP.SLo.CK &BRICK INC.'S DRIVER 
CLAIMS FOR SHo.RTAGES OR INCORRECT MERCHANOISEWlLL'No.T BE HONOREO'AFrER RCP BLOCK & BRICK INC:S DRIVER SALES TAX 3.02
HAS LEFT DELIVERY SITE. I HAVE oeCUNEO TO. 'REMeVE VEHICLE TAILGATE: SIGN it 

SPECIAL INSTRUCTIONS 

TOTAL 42:02 
DATE DEUVEREDBY RECElVED8Y 

AMOUNT RECEIVED:-42~02 CHANGE: 0.00 

I I 

http:THEDlSCRETlON'OF'RCP.SLo.CK
http:WWW.RCPBLOCK.COM


Coyote Rentals &Sales, Inc., 
tUYOIf RENUILS IIIfO tilL 
.:k 32428 CEHTR~l Sf 	 32420 Central Avenue 
" IrIIlDOIW!, CA 92595 	 OPEN 7 DAYS Wildomar, Ca 92595:RHIHAL ID: 

887931784'RClMllr '1 88888081 (951) 678-9902 • Fax: (951) 678-9952 
S 
~~r¥XXKXXKXK6474 

ri~:J:~8rI1 88 IOlll/Jer: 62114Z 
885' aurhJ~: 4liiil 

ITAL .$144 .. 69 
IATUR£ HOT RfllJlR£D 

CUSTOMER copy PNDAY THRU SAT.7:00 TO 5:00 SUNDAY 8:00 TO 12:00 

WE DELIVER ALL EQUIPMENT, LA.:.~GE OR SMALL 

EQUIPMENT MUST BE Cp~bBD OFF THERE IS NO AUTOMATIC PICKUPS!! 

COYOTE RENTALS AND SALES INC. THANKS YOU FOR YOUR BUSINESS 

customer ID======================================~~==============Contract Number 
N2171049 RENTAL CONTRACT 01-046795~01 

08 RAGSDALE REGGIE LEON 
RAGSDALE REGGIE LEON 
CASH 0NLY 	 " 

951-698-2543 
- ------- - ----O~t;-MON-oi/28i.o8-i5~344217 6423 8020 ,6474 EXP 12/1C 

Due: TUE 01/29/08 15:34 

.~~:: 

o...j ()- C011 1 TRAC'TUR TFACI< SK500 GW 125.00 125,,00 .00 
01-0010 	 DITCH INITCH Seri~l numb~r': 1>;1993 . 

Rates: 125.00/d SOO.OO/w lS00.00/28d
Meter: 0.0 ',35. O=Qut 735. O=in /xxxx 8.0 =free 20.000 0.00 

Replae:eme,nt Charge I each 	 28000.00 

8~~~~~~~~~~~~i~~~~~~:=~!~i'~~::~=:::~~~~===~~~ii~6~~:~~:::::::i~~~~~ 

YOU MUST NOTIFY OA'lCE WHEN EQUIPMENT IS READY FOR PICKUP. CUSTOMER IS RESPONSIBLE FOR SECURING:EMM e wa i ver 15 . 0 0 

PICKUP IS MADE: CUSTOMER IS RESPONSIBLE FOR CHECKING EHGINE OIl, FlUIDS AND GREASE DAILY. E~fWlT 4 . 6 9 

RETIJRNEO CLEAN AND IF NOT. MAY BE SUBJECT TO ADDITIONAl CHARGE. 

1 Accidental Damage Waiver is 12% 01 Total Rental Accidental Damage Waiver is not insurance and does not ~.er..upset rollover. 
 1.44.69• til"flltube dillllage, overtlead damage. or damage to acoessory. items (as may be listed above) regardless of faurt I'k \ll'eYtd..~ WRITl9I SAf£TY INSTRUCTIONS, I have Men IINM and agree IG
2. Rental rates are based on up to 8 hours a day, 40 hours a week, and 160 hours amonth. Excess usage wW be charged lOt mid Sflilly inlllruc1ions befOre operatlll\l or allowing \he n:nteC 
3. IN CASE OF EQUIPMENT FAILURE, YOU MUST NOTIFY US IMMEDIATelY OR RENTAL CHARGES WILL CONTINUf TO ACCRUE. equipment III be opIll1\ed or ~ed. 


4 In case of delault and payment and action is instItlltell to enforce or inrerpret tills contract. 1\ is agreed that tile action shall be brought

• and tried in Riverside County. CA and1hat1he customer shan pay Coyote Rerrtals reasonable attorney's tees In connection with thaI action. 15:34 

5 I HAVE HAD THE TO READ THE TERMS AND CONDITIONS OF BOlli SIDES OF THIS CONTRAct I HAVE RECEIVED 
AND UNDERSTA.ND INSTRUCTIONS ON lliE OPERATION OF THE EQUIPMENT I AM RENTlNG. IHAVE RECEIVED ACOMPLETE 

COPY OF THIS AG AND AGREE TO THE TERMS AND CONDITIONS ON BOTH SIDES Of THIS AGREEMENT. 


DATE 

REGGIE LEON 

By: 

us.orner: 
RAGSDALE 

http:UNDERSTA.ND
http:28000.00
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~ CREATIVE HYDRO S££D, INC. 
(.; 41891IV.l1dtA STRECT. SUITE A 
r-. 

C\ 
c: MURRIETA. Cl.lIfORNIA. 9i56, 
::I. (109) 461·9745 1·100.973-3346 

lI~IIIH No. • 510206 
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418911(..\ll.4~ SrRE£l. SUITE A 
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CRfJHIV( HYDRO StEO, INC. 
41891 X,lIltl41.A STREET. sum: It'" MUFlRiElA. C~l.lfORM' 92S1)2:;'I 

~ (909) 4151-'7"$ 1-800·973·3J.46 
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fr~ft.i ()i~··:~~:
CREATIVE HYDRO SEED, aNC. 


418ilIW.MlA 5TREET, st.:ITE A 

;MlHRIETA, Cl\l:fOSlNIA "92562 


(5109) 461·9745 1.100.9,,.)3,, 

UnA" ND•• '10206 
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I 05/02109 I ! 1 of 1
***REPRINT*** 

CUST,li 715 ***** THIS IS NOT AN INVOICE ***** 

DILL TO: Cash Sale 715 SHIPPEOFRCM Riverside 951·341·9211 
381 Main -Bldg D Horizon 

381 Main St. Building D 
Ri versi de _ CA 92501·1027 Riverside. CA 92501-1027 

SHIP TO No AI:ldress .... End of Claremont 
DATHHTEREO jrtMEEIlTEREO (usn! TAKEN BY I OIU>EREIHIY I SHIP VIA I 

s~ notes ... . 
06/02/09 I 10:54 I china I Jack: !Will Call I 

Riverside. CA SI't:Cr!li.I.INSmUCTlOHS ! TERJ,(S !REQUESTED SHIP ~l 
Jack Eitzen I Cash Terms I 06/02/09 --1 

!HE 
NO. 

PRODUCT 
AND OESCRIPTlO~ 

***************Ic A'A ,\A Ie AleA Ale At U H U AAI< 


Jfd:*slUAAAUU .... HA ... IcIe:HHAUJcAHAHHkHtHHHAHHUJ,AHUA' 


,Delivery O'irections:' 15 south to Clinton ,Kefth Rd. turn , 

,right 1--112 miles (approx..) to Grand. turn right 1 mile "., 

(approx.) to Claremont.. Go to end of Claremont or as far as, 

you can safely proceed (pavement ends)., 
Contact: Felix'" 
If' any problems. call JaCK @ 408·656·2009 " 

1 jute ,., 511EX/IT I ,'.20.00 0.00 , ,20.00 each ffQ:' 53.3333 1066.67 
JUTE NET; 4' x 225', roll 

2.js ' .. 511EXlIT /2000.00 0.00 2000.00 each -- 1H;&o 0.0618 , 123.60 
ROUND. TOP STAPLE 6" 11 GAUGE , ~' iouO3 js" .' ,S1/EX/IT I 1000.00" 0.001000:00, each 0.0618 '61~80' 
ROUND TOP, STAPLE 6- llGAUGE 

PLEASE PRINT ItA"'!: 

••• CUSTOMER COpy··· 



:=:lq-;j

~... 
~ I; •• ~::.~.~ 
~ '---~. 

Sandbags, Silt Fence, Hydrosccd. Debris Cleanup 

Erosion Control Materials & Services 


1~JU" Mcrmack I\vcnUI:. 1..lkl~ f:blrn>f\' CA !i:>:,32 

(!iS1) 24$-4206 • FAX (9S11245-Al16 


Ucense #347289 

1;''''''''''''.1/_,1.-.1 ... ,,(11, • ..,...,1 

JOB PROPOSAL 

Quote Number: #8995Ea 	 Date: 05/2812009 
-CUSToMER---- ..-,·--·-·- ..-· ..... -'-,·.··, ..···-TJOri·NAh;E·----•.-:-'----------- ­

1 Eitzen Construction \ 

! BIlliNG ADORess .! '.loa AOORtSS ' 


l'Clly:sTATf:ZIP" 	 I~~~rcmont and Via Vista 


!Murrieta. CA• 

II PHONE' 
, 1 ., .._.. _I.:~,:._._____._.___ .. ___..___._..___ ...,_ II.... . _._ 

We propose to furnish erosion control: 

Poly Grave! Bags, Oropped 1.000 EA @ $1.00 $1.000.00 I 
. I

Delivery. Murrieta 	 4 EA @ $100.00 S4OO.00 

TOTAL ;~, .400.t?~.. : 
All b.lling quantities will be field yenned. 
Roek and! or hard digging will be.an additional charge. 
Pla~cd gravel bags must be within fifteen feet ofdelivery vehicle. 
AU billing quantities will tK~ field ¥Orifico. 

Terms and Cbnditions: 
• This jOb { X 1will not ( 1will f~qlJire Certified Payroll. 

.. C.O.O. payment is required unless a credit account is establis:.hed 

• Terms are Net 30 days: Upon approved credh. 2% Fir.3ncc Ch~f9~ (180

/:. YC<l:-!Y) 
• Proposal valid for 30 daYS. 
• Maintenance oot inCluded. No dearing includc<1. 
• Price Indudes materials. tax. normal truck. access. and one (1) move in. 

Temec;u'a Vaney Erosion ControJ, Ine. Acceptance: Thi:l eo!l1roct must be :;iI:pxI 

f'rorl" Ord~!; e.," h", pbc:r.d 
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.. ,HEAVY EQUIPMENT. RENTALS' 
:" 'SCREENING PLANT RENTALS ' 

MASONJ:n' SAND" 
:,' CONCRETE SAND 

. 'CRUSHED ROCK 
.:* -' " ~ FILL SAND 
;,:', , 	 PlASTER 

GRAVEL' 

3. ' 

::~k~:' 
~4~.~~________~~~~__~ 

:AUTHORIZED BY: 

5. 	 ~X 
{i;,,· -AU. DeliVERIES SUBJEcT TO OUR GENERALTERMS AND ,CONomONS OF SA1.l!:.Hf2 PERCENT iNTEREST .,ER 
;':,,' MONnl ORALLJ\CCOUmS OVER 30 DAYS. (f IS AGREED 8ETWEEN BUYER AND SELLER THAT SALE'OF'ALL 

;~:.~'~g~:~~:,~~~?"'iiQ:1:Sr:r,~~I:~~~;~:~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~=g~~~E~"· 
:;;;; 	 t~CLUDE (1) FEES TQ PAY FOR REOULAnON OFTaANS!"ORTA110N COMPANIES BY TflE CAUFORNIA PU!!UC , ' 

:;t::. ,~~g>~~~~~~~b~~e;cis~':=~=~:I~"si~ri:t~~~I~~RA~':,S~~i~~ 
",' CUSTOMER'S RISK ONLY ,AND ACCEPT,NO'RESPONSIBlLITY WHATSOEVER FOROAMAGES-RESULTING F.ROM 
~'~; SUCH DElJVt;RIES. NETTE.RMS:DUe BYTHE 11lTH,OE;OiE FOLlOWING MONTH-IN CASE IT IS,F,OUNO~NecES.'; I 
'.,:: 'SARY 10TAKE LEGAl. ACT10N,"DEBTOR AGREESTO PAYtJ!.\:L'REASONABLE COURT coSTs AND LEQAL FeES ' 
:;,;:~ INCURRED BY,F.s.T.SANO & GRAVEL INC. :,. ',,' .," .' " .. 

. . , TOTAL LOADS I -I. .:. I 
X~ ~~ 

AlITHOAIZED JOB,SIGNATUAE ' 

::, 



HEAVY EQUIPMENT RENTALS 
SCREENING PLANT RENTALS 
MASONRY SAND , 
CONCRETE SAND 
CAUSHEDROCK . 
fiLL SAND 
PLASTER 

,GRAVEL 

- ..•. ~................. . 
"'. , 

. . 

SAN~'~ GRAVEL, INC. 

GOLF COURSE MATERIALS 
PORTABLE CRUSHING·, . 

lcHi BED SERVICE 
. TOPSOIL 

DEE GEE 
RIPAAP 

BASE 

P.O; BOX 279B CORONA, CA9287B-279B' (951) 227-8440 -FAX (951) 277-8904 

NO. 194094 
SOLDTO ',fAi(Z tltG14; --,--__ DATE b-'9'-01' 
DELADDRESS CLct&'<.IV/oAiT f/ G-KAN'o{' 

P.O~ NO, ___~. CITY (0 ( {do!.!' Itt­ JOB NO. _____ 

TRUCK LICENSE. NO. _ ....I-'-/-e~~__TAAILER LICENSE NO. -,-:...t./..:..I.uXT--!.-(_,:__ 

DRIVER .Si-EV2; , OWNER ·_1-Fs,.".--'"1'--,'-'._-'-__ 

COMM.ODITYTRANSP.. SCALE#: TONS 

. 6" 

7.. 

'SrAND ~YTIME:'_'_________~_ 

~~--~~~--~~~--+-~~AUTHOR~DBY: . 
)(. 

ALL OEUVEHIES SUBJECTTO OUR GENERALTERMS NmcONDmONS OF SALE. 1~1h PERCENTINn:REST PER . ' 
MONTff ON ALL ACCOUNTS OVSR 30 DAYS. IT IS AGREED BETWEEN BlIVER AND SEU.ER THAT SAU!' OF ALL 
'NON-fiETURNABlE AGGREGATE'MATERIALSWHICH HAVE BEEN MANUFACTURED TO PURCHASER'S ORDI!FIIS: 
CONSUMMATED ANOTITLE PASS1:DTO PURCHASER ATnMe'OF LOADING," PLANT'SlTE.lHESE CHARGES " 
INCLUDE (1) FEES1Q PAY FOR REGULATIONOFTRANSPORTATlON COMPANIES BYlHE CAUFORNIA PUBUC': _' 

, unLITIe3 COMMISSION ANO(2)TAXES PAtDTO C~RNIA:cinES INSTEAD OF.EXCISE OR BUSINESS UCENse '.' 
TAXES THEY, COULD OTHERWISE IMPOSE. WE MAKE DElIVERIES INSIOE THE CURe UNE AND ON THE LOT JS:r" . 
CUSTOMER'S RISK ONLY,AND ACCEPT, NO RESPONSIBIUTYWHATSOEYER FOR·DAMAGES'RESULTINGFROM. ,'. 
SUCH DEUVER1Es. NET TERMS; DUE BY THE 10TH OF.THE FOlLOWING MONTH.IN'CASE IT IS FOUND NECES-" 

. ·SARY TO TAKE LEGAL .ACTION, DEBTOR 'AGREES TO PAY ALL REASOHABU!"COURT COSTS AND LEGAL FEES 
INCURRED BY F.S.T. SANQ& GRAVEL INC, ,',' ' " " , , 

',",JOB 'COPY 



-:--.,.......-------------'-:----

: ", ' " • HEAVY- EQUIPME~T RENTALS .. GOLF COURSE MATERIALS 

:',.S.CREENIN(3-PLANTRENTAlS ' " ',. " PORTABLE CRUSHING ''~.' ~:', ,MASpNRY SAND " " ,','" " ". ' lOW BED SERVICE 
TOPSOil 

, ".' ,~~~,~:~~' ','~,,', DEE GEE' 
AI1.SAND, . ~~._~ RIPAAP 
PLASTER BASE 
GRAVEL SAND&GRAVEL,"IN·C. ' 

BOX2798 ,CORONA. G~ 92878-2798'(951) 227-&.:140' FAX (951) 277-890.4 

NO. 193595 
~F~,'_'0\..-,,-'l_r~',_\J",,-'\.!...,;-e=-~----:._.--=--:--'-_'-DATE (0"- q~ (;i5 


, ' , L Jr:. /"_,,, ~ \ A-,£:

OEl'A~DRESS C\ rAJ ·r\A1.';"~ 19",\.r"'~ d"­

CITY ~ \'LJ'~~jOBNO:'_'____ P.O.NO~·_-'---:_ 


--->.'_\..:,.."S=',-',,-'_----,....,.-TRAILERUCENSE NO.,_,,-:-:-J..,..·:-,-_",:",, ­

_-\-,...1!~~~::::::::~-,-__ 6WNE~~ ____......,.....,----;-";~,,--_ 

-:...-- ":­

JOf3db~Y~i:).·';'::: ' 
~ .. "._--':".'-.·I':'_.___- . ___,_,_,_,_" __. .,~:.:.:..:.~->;;;/ 



r-----~~~--------------------------------------------------~--M 

HEA~/~~lll.P.MENT·~NTALS :, .' GOLF COURSE MATERIALS 
PORTABLE CRUSHINGSCRE~I,NG'P\.;ANT RENTALS . ~..

MAS0NRY SAND . . LOW BED SERVicE . 
CONCRETE SAND .. '" -... ' .. .' TOPSOIL 
CRUSHED ROOK""" • . DEE GEE 
FlllSAND . . . AlP RAP . 

. PLAstER. . BASE 
..GRAVEl . SAND' &. GRAVEL, .INC.· 

P.O;BOX27~ CORONA; CA'92a78-2798 ~ (951i'227~440 ..' FAX (951)277-8904 

:~ NO. 19672S· 

ciTY:' \\ '\ T71···.tJAr':· JOB NO.. ____'_·--'-_ P.O. NO:, ~_--:-::--
", ' ~" l 

}::~: :TRUCKlICENSE NO~ \2\'00.198 .TFiAJlERtiCENSENCf-...::..:....;:......!-,-,--.;....=.,..:=-=_
':'. .' . -1 . ?11ul) . :' 

~{: DRIVER' is. ·fstt1:~'1V~AN:' . l n\~WNER<_-4I__t;:._·-----'~~_;__ 
:~:::," .COMMODrTYTRANSP SCALE# . TONS COMMODITY:TRANSP 

.-1' ~b DO 6.. 

:~ ..~:':rit;lTK.-zAp 61O( . 
·b·.:· .. :_ .. _'..,~.".,":. '_'.... ';';;:"_~ .. ;";C:._·C ••_ ........, .•_ .. .. 




.' 

. 

. 

HEAVY EQUIPMENT RENTALS .GOLF COURSE M. 
SCREENING PLANT RENTALS . PORTABLE cF: . 

· MASONRY SAND' • I LOW BED SI: : 

CONCRETE SAND TO':' 

CRUSHED ROCI{. :DEE, 
~ .. 
FILL SAND ~ R·IPR. . 
PLASTER aAS. 
GRAVEL SAND & GRAVEL, INC. \". 

. iI . 
P.O. BOX 2798 CORONA. CA 92a78-279~;' (951) 227-8440 -FAX (951) 277-8904 

!" • 

... . ....1:.. . NO, ·18701.3 

·SolDto ~~\ / v \ eAJ .. -~d~~~"DATE' {,(')' - '(!(?::o C; 


'DELA~DRESS: ·-CJ,C~f if~'..i:..:J .. ?".:t: Gi/~J· 
.CITY' y/'dd~ \,IvV\:~ . JOB NO; .P.O, NO; ___ 

.TAUCKUCENSE t,IO. I 1<)" ~AILER UCE/>lSE NO. Yj 
·'DRiVE~ ~5u~ .!.\OWNER. 

Y . I :---:-----:...----'7----'- ­ :"j 

:.'.'·1~::~.:=M~~=~=-D:::~=:'~.~=:':~~fS~P~"c1=~;~~~~j:-I=.'.,:...~20~=N;:;·~tl~~~£M=M=OD=ITV=T=RA=N;:S=Pt=S=CA=I£:='="t=~T=.O:::N~S~.-,<J 
1-3:::;.:.:....-_~___-+-__-t-_--:-+=8~ .............-~........"'?--.-:.-1....
•. _;_·'-,·-"-,,:.-:---.- :::J 

STAND BY:rI~E;:-,._...,...""__--;:-_.,..-_
~4~.__~,~.~·__·· ____~__~~~~~ .' 


j; • I' . . .AUTHORlZED~BY: 

5. .Jx,·· .. 

ALL. DELIVERIES SUSJEC'HO OUR GENERALTERMS AN~ CONDrriONS OF SALE. 1-il2"sicarr INTEREST PER 
MONTH ON ,ALL. ACCOUNTS OVER 30 DAYS. Ins AGREED.BETWEEN BUYER AND SELLERTKAi SALE OF AU. 
NON·RETURNABLE AGGREGATE MATERIALS WHICH HAVE BEEN MANUFACTUREDlO P.URCHASER'S ORDER IS" .. 
CONSUMMATED AND 11TL£' PASSED TO PURCHASER ATTlME· OF ·LOADING AT PI.AkT SfTE:THEBE CHARGES 
INCLtIDE·(l},F.EeS TO p~y FOR REGULATION QF1'fI.ANSj>ORrAliON COMPANIES BY THE. CAUFORNlA PUSUC 

';'::; :~L:~:'~~~~~~~~risA~~:~~~;:=I~~~~~~~~R~~S:=~U~:'!i: 
CUSTOMER's':IIISK ONl.Y. AND ACCEPrNO.RESPDNSlmUTY WHATSOEVER FOR DAMAGES:RESULllNG FROM' 

· SUCH.DEUVIiRlES,·tll,tT!!JIMS!'OUE'BY'riIlf.10JH OF THE f.Ol.LQWJNG;l\.Qt{flt.;INCA8li;lT·llfF.e,U~R;t.lI;c:ES:-". 
SARY.TO TAKE LEGAL ACTION, DEBTOR AGREESlG PI\\"ALL .RaSONAEILE COURT COSTS AND· U;.GAL. FEES !~ .. 

. " 

OE1.11< • ZAP 6107 

':~:}·~~~?i,~~qTAL $ 
JOB' C9PY ... ~:' 

,-,,,",_ ~":'L~h"~_~""~": 



tJ/(J1J ':;~:orrv':!/;~is 

[~'::~---+~~~-----...l..-.-...:..:..L:-.:.-..:.. 
5::.:.._________~__.L__._:..\..L.~:.....Lt.::::::::;;;;;:====!:;::::::::::;::========-..I 

,~~-_,_,___---.-c~ 

F' 	
~. : 

:," " HEAVY EQUIPMENT RENTALS .. GOLF COURSE MATERIALS' 

" "SCREENINGPLANTRENTALS","~'",""',""',: P.ORTABLECRUSHING!",','t,,-' MASONRY SAND -, . ',' i '. , ",',T,- - LOWBED.SERVICE 
CONCRETE SAND ' ',,', " TOP SOIL' 
'CRUSHEDROCK," ' " DEE GEE 

, FILL SAND RIP:RAP 
PLASTER '~c B~SEi: GRAVEL' SAND &GR~VEL, INC. , 

f ~.O. BOX 2798CORONA. CA92878'2798-t(951) 227·8440' F~ (951)277~B~04' 

f 	 ,", , .,NO 195771 
l S,OLDTG" fA tttJ/lEiqJ , -, ~_ DATE {p '-'/5, -r;28 
f.. DELADDRES~ (J~Bl1101\{1?~~fG((kA/D '. ,.', 
k: '. CITY LA)" DO MArc.. '. JOB NO, P.O. NO. ___ 

f;,.:'. >r~UGK UC~NS~:NO. 7 fJ{9 r(2C?KT~I\.ER.LICENSE-~O... ~:::.: ...',.- . , 

r-:~~A ' 4ft 1XJ 

F; )1..:	 _. 
. tALL DELIVeRIES SUB.iSCTTO OUR G!NeRAL1auaS'AtU)'CONOmONS OF. SALE. 1-112 ,PEROENT IN"IliREST peR' • 

;~ ,'. ,.:g~~~~~B~C:~~GA~ER...!~=s~::n~::;:=~~g:=~~~"".:~~~t~~· 
',: '- CONSUMMATED ·ANO Tm.e PASSSO TO PUROHASER AT'TlME OF LOADING. A.T PLANT StTE, THESe CHARGES ,..... 
; INCLUDE (1) FEES TO, PAY· FOR REGULAnONOF·TRANSCoORTATION·COMPAHleh'(,THE· CAuFORNIA .PUBUC '. . , 
'."" ,UTIUTIES COMMISSION AND (2)tAXEs PAIDTO CAL.iF.OR~ cmES INSTEAD OF ~CIS,EOR BUSINESS LICENSE ' . 
" TAXESTH!Y COULD OTHEHWlSE IMPOSE. WE MAKE DaLIVERIE!! INSlDETHECURB LINe AND ON'THE'LOT AT 

, 	 CUSTOMER'l'jjRISK.ONLY AND ACCEPT NO RESPONSIBilITY WHATSOEVER FOR'DAMAGES RESUlnNG.FROM 
SUCH DELIVERIES~ NET1l!RMS,DUE BYTHE10Ttt OFrnE FOU:OWING MONllllN CAS,Eft IS F.pmib,NEa!S-;~ 
SARYTOTAKE LEGAL ACTION, DEBTOR AGREES TO P.W·ALl REASONABLE'COURT-:COSTS AND t.EGAl.:,FEEB 

mcu"ED'''~''''''''.RA'''-''C,· - ';;;;.\";:":;'\::" .. :_\" J" 'I
' :r·:: '\ ' 'TOTAL LoADS .' . '. 

~ .. ~jO,Bt~~,!f~RE. "~ 
r . DEL~~~P6lO7.:.:~:.:___,:i1p;;i,;; . ,

,(".: .. <~~. ,.'.: "', >::'~.:.': . :.;~::i"··J'M' 2,~-;·\·;::"""'~_;.i.::.~<;·::"':':..__ ~.L."~~8;:\.~:':.~2~::'~'j~-'::';~'~'.:.;'.. : 7-.:_,_,,_ 
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-----._----------_._- ._-----­

GOLF COURSE MATERIALS, , 
PORTA8LE CRUSHING' 

Lcm BED SERVICE 
TOPSOil 
DEE GEE 
RIP RAP 

j , BASE 
SAND &GRfVEL' INC. 

HEAVY EQUiPMENT RENTALS' 
SCREEN.ING PLANT. RENTAlS 
MASONRY SAND,' 
CON'CRETE SAND 
Cf{USHED ROCK 

.. FfLLSAND 
:/'PLASTER 

, GRAVEL 

P.o. BOX 279,8 CORONA, CA 92878-279 :,(951) 227-8440' FAX (951) 277·8904 

NO. 193822 
SOlDTO(PkrU.r.; (..; J . DATE~..,..J5-:CJ;j

f:.:DEI>AO~ESS f{ f.lt'",u,:" ;! l"~· . ... .,..... >"11
Fe, "1:)IJ:.: VV:[. ( (j on. I)~ ~,.-~ .•.. , :J06 NO P.ONO· b 'r' niucKLICENSENO , lia"~~~CJqEN~~': ,~j.9;:{/»
•. , .1 lOWNER Y'5i., .'}' r' ,e r:.~':!~"'· 
: ~ .. ~ ...: ..' ~ ,".;:" . 

: TONSi,. <.: ::.,/~ 
t::: ­

, " , ., ~t:rn~RIZED _B~;.' '~;~:',:'-, I 
AU. oel.JVEiuES su~ OUR O~EFIALTERMs ~coHDmONS oFSAUlj'.1J2 PEl1CENT.t.rnmEST p 
MONTH ON All ACCOUNTS OVER 30 DAYS. IT '8 AGfiEtD BETWEEN BUYER-A'fro-SELLERTHAT SALE OF A 
NON-ReTURNABLE AGGREGATE MATERIALS WHICH !u'\~BEEH MANUFACTURED TO PURCHASER'S ORDER IS - 1 .,~=m~~~EF~s:~~~~c~~~:.I>o~~~~O~~Q ~;:~~~Am~~:;'H:s:~f·- ~.~ 
UTILJfIES COMMISSION'AND (2j'i'AXES PAlDTO. CAUFORjIA CmEs INSTtA~FI;:XClSE OR BI.!I3If,JESS lICeNSE :', '.! 

. ~r;:~:~.s~~:fo~:~c~:iS;::;::S~~A~~~~~~~~~~::~~:Ql.:~'· ,;::\ 
" ""SuCH OEUVERIES. NETTE;.RMS: DUE BY,THE 1un1 OF:lIE FOLt:OWlNGJI)otrni: 1"~pASE IT IS FOUND flECES-, ," -.', 

., '~~~~~;l~~~O:R~i:.:?:c~GREE9TO p~A1,l. REAS?N~9;E COURT C~STS AND ,LEGAt: FEES 

. . "L":"'~~A~'~2____'. 
:·t' AUTHORIZED JOBSI"rwuAE }/ 

....... 
.. .f 

". ,.....; 



-----<---,-- ­
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GOLF-COURSE MATERIALS I 


SCREENING PLANT: RENTALS 
'MASONRYSAND" ; 

CONCRETE SANDi.' 
CRUSHED ROCK 
FILL SAND 
PLASTER 
GRAVEL 

..~..•• 

SAND & GR~VEL, INC. 

PORTABLE CRUSHING' 
LOW BED SERVICE 

< I TOP SOIL 
DEE GEE 
RIP RAP 

BASE 

, P.o. BO~ 2798 CORONA,CA 9287&279BL(9~1) 22H440 ~,FAX (951)2n-8904 

1 

~. NO, 192484 
~ DATE't-/5-- 'd-7 . 

DEL ADDRESS _C._t _4_11_'l_,4_tO_~-,T;...;..-.;...',--:£::.....:::ti~:~~L.IA-::..c/?.L­
; 

CITY (;!.,,; /:/0 11.142/ J~B NO, -,----'--__ 

',<, .;n:ll.iCK UCENSE~NO:,~136{ 
DB~\lE~k;/;~ '.&6' ' 

i' <" '// ,< 

l<>' ," ~~--,..-,----".~--,-If-,-,----+.---~~:...-.,--t---f 

~~<~ "\STAND BX TjME; ________-:­

I-'-''--:--~-'-~''''"t-~~I_---f ~OTHORliEOBY: . 

: ;:~ 

HAUL RATE -:---_"---"_'';....'_--'-_ 

roT&$ ______~----~~ 

I 



•HEAV.* EQUIPMENT RENTALS' .GOLF COURSE MATERIALS. 

I 

t· 

L 
I 
I.' 
I 

SCREENING PLANT RENTALS, 
. MASONRY SAND 
.CONCRETE SAND. 
CRUSHED ROOK" 
'FILL'SAND 

. : . 

~ . 
..~ 

PORTABLE CRUSHING 
LOW,BED SERVICE 
. TOPSOIL 

PLASTER 
'GRAVa .SA~D & GRAVEL/INC•. 

. DEE Gee: 
·RIPAA?· 
.... BASE·· 

P:O_ BOX 2798 CORONA, CA 92878-Z798' (951) 227-8440.~ FAX "(951) 277-8904 

f 

ALL OEUVERII!S SUBJECTTO OUR GENERALTERMS ANDcONDmONs OF' SALE. 1-112'PERCENT ItrrEI'IE8r,PeR 
MONTH'ON AU ACCOUNTS OV£R 30 DAYS;IT IS AGREED BETWEEN SUYERAND SEllER THAT SALE OF·All­
NON-RETURNABL.E'AGGREGATE MATERIALS WHICH HAVE SEEN MANUFAcn.rREDTO PURCHAsER'S ORDER 18: 
CONSUMMATED AND1l1Ul PASSED TO PURCHASER ATnME OF L.OADING 'AT PI..ANtJliirrE.THESECHAR<lES·· 
INCL.UDS·(l) FEI!STOPAY'FOR REGUl..AnON OFTRANSPOFITAnON'COMPANles BY~~ CAUFORNIA P.UBUC· 

:I1TILmes COMMISSION AND (2)TAXES PAIOTO CAUFORNIA ef!1~ IN$T£AO'OF EXCISE OR BUSINeSS UOENse.• 
TAXES THEY COULD.OTHERWISE IMPOSE. WE MAKE DEUVERlES'INSIDETHE CURB UNE AND ONTHE LOT. AT • '. 

. CUSTOMER'S RISK ONL.Y AND ACCEPT· NO RESPONSlBlUl'Y WHATSOEVER fOR i:>AMAGEs'flESULTlNG·FROM . 

.~~~~:~~:~~O-:tD~S:~~J~~~~:=~a;:~~:RT~~~~:E;iis 

. INCURREElBYF.s.T.SANO·&GRAVELlNC; . . , ...... . 

.', ,.­

HAUL RATE" ,.-:;;-,;........._~.___,;,--,--_ 
': ..........:. ", '. 

TOTAL$-\~>. ': 

JOSCOPY. 



PAGE 01/e1KAZ lEA INC 
.. Ilr" p.l 

Iftl & Gerty Ka7..mi 
II In J t L £ I 
'1 ;' lisa. 

ar8F dB J I FII HM 
¥iEl n, JrJlFx 

K. Jack Ejtzen 
eBOR fPl 

95933f g ; 9 

e-mail:>' 8 aUI sea 

III 8 dd ll1f' cell use 65J 31" fax 


RE; Stonn 2008 

During the stonns of J an/Feb 2008 we called lack Eitzen and Reggie Ragsdale as 
we had their phone numbers and let them know there was heavy rain and the V­
ditch did fill up with sand. They did come out and remove and clean out the V­

ditch and replaced sand bags where needed. And brought everything in to order. 
They had several workers and managed the repairs to our satisfaction. 

Sincerely., 
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Via Vista Grande Erosion Control Work 


12-10-04 
$10,000.00 

12-6-07 
12-21-07 
12-22-07 
1-2-08 
1-28-08 
1-26-08 
PO 
1-27-08 
2-1-7-08 
2-1-08 
2-4-08 
2-4-08 
2-5-08 

$3,551.25 
2-5-08 
2-7-08 
2-9-08 

$3,000.00 
2-19-08 
2-20-08 
4-4-08 

$30,900.00 
4-17-08 
5-15-08 
6-10-08 
6-18-08 
7-15-08 
8-14-08 
8-27-08 
9-22-08 
9-25-08 
9-30-08 
9-19-08 
10-10-08 
10-10-08 
10-21-08 
10-31-08 
11-3-08 
11-5-08 
11-6-08 
11-25-08 
12-9-08 
12-18-08 
$1220.00 
12-19-08 
12-23-08 
1-5-09 
1-6-09 
1-19-09 
1-19-09 
1-20-08 
1-30- 09 
2-12-09 
4-15-09 

Kazmi Clean -up 

Erosion/Road $3,500.00 
gravel bags slit fence $610.00 
gravel bags slit fence $532.50 
Kazmi clean up labor $3/000.00 

Kazmi clean up $10,500.00 
Corrected all Erosion 4-4-08 

Reestabl ish con'ect drainage 4-4-08 PO 
County approved Erosion (Zack Zachos) $342.50 

Installed additional Erosion Wattles $2,408.75 
Maintain Road I $1,500.00 
Maintain Road gravel Bags (150 man llrs)$l ,500.00 

EMC Erosion supplies 

Meet County Michael Malone inspector 
Meet County. Michael Malone 

HOA Via Vista Erosion Control 

Maintain Rd. Access during rainy period 4-4-08 PD 
County Approved installed erosion measures 
HOA Paid Erosion 

install slit fence 2 lots 
Magoulas slit fence 
Magoulas slit fence 

FST Sand & Gravel, rock gravel bags 
Chris Zachos Erosion monitors 
Ethan Archbold V ditch Work 
Via Vista Erosion, I paid labor 
BCB Erosion 
Retention pond pipe 
Via Vista Erosion, Gravel bagsl paid 
BCB Rock! Erosion 
Ron Erosion work 
BCB erosion 
BCB retention ponds 
Creative Hydro 65,340 sq ft 
Creative Hydro 21,780 sq ft 
Creative Hydro 108,900 sq ft 
Creative Hydro 43,560 sq ft 
Via Vista Erosioll, Gravel bagsl paid 
Ron Erosion work 
Ron Erosion work Labor 

BCB Equipment 
White Capp Black Plastic/Jute 

Creative Hydro seed 65,000 sq. ft 
Ron Erosion work 
Erosion Control 
White Cap Blk polyfilm 4000sqft 
White Cap 1000 bags 
HOA Erosion 
BCB invoice Erosion 

4 rolls jute net 

$400.00 
$1,500.00 
$1,400.00 
$1-,200.00 
$150.00 
$897.28 

$700.00 
$5,000.00 
$3,026.52 
$400.00 
$10,000.00 
$60.00 
$1,000.00 
$8,400.00 
$1,960.20 
$653.40 
$3,136.32 
$1,306.80 
$900.00 
$820.00 

$3,800.00 
$784.45 
$1,872.00 
$140.00 
$5,000.00 

$N/A 
$ n/a 
$3,000.00 
$1,958.90 
$1,055.95 
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http:3,800.00
http:1,306.80
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http:3,026.52
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4-16-09 
4-17-09 
$3,725.00 
4-17-09 
$5,000.00 
5-4-09 
5-4-09 
4-8-09 
5-28-09 

$1,400.00 
6-2-09 
6-9-09 
6-15-09 
6-19-09 
619-09 
6-22-09 
6-25-09 
$1,160.00 
10-22-09 
11-13-09 
12-25-09 
3-11-10 
3-15-10 

$56,000.00 
3-15-10 

$35,000.00 
3-31-10 

Hydro seed 20,000 sq ft. 

Hydro seed 129,360 sq. ft 


HOA Group Erosion 

HOA Group Check 
Horizon 4,000 sq ft jute Neting 
BCB invoice Erosion work 

Gravel Bags 1000 

Horizon Jute net/stakes 
FST delivered 300 ton Rock 
BeB invoice Erosion/RockiRd 
HOA paid Erosion 
Horizon Jute net/stakes 
BCB invoice Erosion/RockiRd 

Rolls jute net 

FST rock 175 ton 
FST rock 225 tons 
FST %rock 25 ton 
Temecula Valley Erosion Coco Mat 

HOA Paid Inland Erosion work 

Erosion work on 8 Lots 

Creative Hydro seed 

$600.00 


$2,200.00 
$289.00 
$1,951.52 

$1,372.50 
$6,000.00 
$$5,350.00 
$2,200.00 

·$2,268.00 
$$2,400.00 

$2,028.87 
$3,276.71 
$411.12 
$ 940.00 

$1,254.53 
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!From: Reggie Ragsdale < I g $" II @lIiI> 

Sent: Tuesday, October 19,20043:27 PM 

'ITo : tad 2 8' t sa 

Hi Jack, I wrote a check for $4400 to Scott for repairing rutts this am. 
That included haul in and the little extra work he did, He actually 
completely re-did it. I took pictures at 7 this am showing all the work .. 
So could you add your share of the repair cost to what you owe and mail a 
check-asap. thanks, Reg. 

Installed 100 bales of straw and silt fence, over 2 properties 20 ac 
4 Labors 000 



Tony Cocciardi 

??? r 
tfi g 

Jack Eitzen 
• j ggg 

til 3 j 

RE: California Valley lots 

This letter is to confirm our agreement on the California Valley SLO County lots, 


I know I'm not on title and you are on title solely. 


You and I have purchased these lots together and I get paid my investment first after the lot is sold and 


50% of the profit. 


Here is a list of lots: 


APN 082-201-033 


APN 082-451-041 


Thanks 

Tony Cocciardi 


/:::;/ 

£~~ 
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Mary Eitzen 

I!!J SOiiillker 
. ) Ii I • 

Jack Eitzen 
01 U, 
[ 2 

RE: California Valley Lots 

This letter is to confirm our agreement on the California Valley SLO County lots. 

I know I'm not on title and you are on title solely. 


You and I have purchased these lots together and I get paid my investment first after the lot is sold and 


50% of the profit. 


Here is a list of lots: 

APN 082-281-037 

APN 082-211-005 

APN 082-211-006 

Thanks 
Mary Eitzen 



Tab Eitzen 
12i2itlL 

sO • 

Jack Eitzen 

t 
.. g;131!l 

RE: California Valley Lots 

This letter is to confirm our agreement on the California Valley SLO County lots. 

i know I'm not on title and you are on title solely. 

You and I have purchased these lots together and I get paid my investment first after the lot is sold and 

50% of the profit. 


Here is a list of lots: 

APN 082-201-068 

APN 082-291-076 

APN 082-281-007 


Thanks 

Tab Eitzen 



